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126
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Total
Name CounHCPw/bon $S1
C-MALE
TANNER,ASKOQ FlI 1 3679 238
HOWES,KIETH ENG 4 3664 259
GOLDWASSER,BILL BE 0 3696 231
NORDBLOM,TERO FI 1 3669 187
NAARALAINEN,VEIKKO FI 10 3679 228
JOHANSEN,PER NO 7 3671 181
C-FEMALE
CARLSSON-OSTLUND,SONJ SE 1 3434 223
NENONEN,IRMEL! FI 0 3377 231
NURMI,SEIJA FI 5 3343 172
KUULA,ELV! FI 15 3239 159
KRAKOWIAK,VERA DE 10 3289 177
KROGERUS,EIJA FI 6 3259 156
B-MALE
OLSSON,CHRISTER NO 0 3805 278
FATTON,GILBERT CH 0 3944 170
ARNESEN,ARNE NO 0 3947 236
STROM,ARNE SVEIN NO 0 3805 202
PENNANEN,MARKKU FI 0 3751 236
HJOLLO,ROLF NO 0 3758 242
B-FEMALE
LUMMAA, KAISU-LEENA FI 0 3506 195
BUYSSE,ERNA BE 0 3360 224
TORGERSEN,NINA NO 0 3400 172
PETERSON,INGER SE 0 3358 178
MALMI,PIRKKO FI 0 3355 163
PLANA,NICOLE FR 0 3342 198
A-MALE
HEINO,RAIMO FI 0 4069 232
PIETERS,ROGER BE 0 4024 216
LAINE,PENTTI FI 0 4091 227
MURTO,TIMO FI 0 3953 205
PERTEGATO,GASTONE IT 0 3881 206
SALOMON,MANFRED AT 0 3832 246
A-FEMALE
HAYHA,SIRKKA Fl 0 3788 162
LAHDEMAKILEIJA-LISA Fl 0 3707 201
KOIVISTO,AILA Fl 0 3504 193
KARKKAINEN,HELENA Fi 0 3530 209
PELZ,MARIANNE DE 0 3498 161
HITSOY,GUNNVOR NO 0 3504 200
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All events list Class: A-FEMALE
Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS  Total
1 212 HAYHASIRKKA FI 1313 1252 1223 3788
2 214  LAHDEMAKIEMA-LISA FI 1308 1289 1110 3707
3 213  KARKKAINEN,HELENA FI 1176 1230 1124 3530
4 215  KOIVISTOAILA FI 1273 1206 1038 3517
5 444 HITS@Y,GUNNVOR NO 1255 1177 1072 3504
6 268 PELZMARIANNE DE 1189 1145 1164 3498
7 050 MURRATH,YVETTE BE 1157 1205 1111 3473
8 127  FISHER,JENNY GB 1149 1154 1098 3 401
9 281 YVINEC,MARYSE FR 1083 1152 1146 3381
10 439  STORVOLD,RANDI NO 1080 1204 1075 3359
11 267 CLEMENZBRIGITTE DE 1097 1178 1062 3337
12 347 SENHADJ,DOMINIQUE FR 1013 1226 1095 3334
13 438 BJ@RTOMT.VIGDIS NO 1125 1129 1071 3325
14 294 SALAALBA 1 1108 1068 1122 3298
15 291  COLLETTINI,GIUSEPPINA T 1024 1135 1136 3295
16 207  VIRTANEN.MAILA FI 1110 1057 1118 3285
17 211 P@NTINEN,RAIJA FI 1021 1089 1111 3221
18 304 CUMMINS,PAT IE 991 1169 1026 3186
19 206 ADAMSSON,RITVA Fl 1003 1129 1031 3163
20 270  WITT,ANGELIKA DE 1055 994 1102 3151
21 442  INGEBRIGTSEN,LIV NO 987 1006 1157 3150
22 337  THIJSSEN-TROISFONTAINE,MA NL 1022 1062 1066 3150
23 492 BOSTROM,LISELOTTE SE 1005 982 1139 3126
24 203  REINIKAINEN,KRISTINA FI 1096 1059 957 3112
25 136 TAULEGNE,MONIQUE FR 1038 1076 992 3106
26 209 KAURANEN,LEENA FI 1057 1070 966 3093
27 292 D! GIALLORENZO,GIANNA IT 1083 912 1088 3083
28 217  LAIHOVIENO FI 1078 986 996 3060
29 441 EIDE,SISSEL NO 1025 980 1054 3059
30 135 MELONIMONIQUE FR 1037 1079 939 3055
31 303 PARSONSMARY IE 1072 999 976 3047
32 100 LARSEN,NINNA DK 1106 994 944 3044
33 440 VERSTADERNA NO 1048 973 1019 3040
34 067 ECOFFEY,BIRGITTE CH 1043 1006 975 3024
35 216  NISULARAIL! FI 1025 1008 982 3015
36 339 KLAASSEN-VANPERSIE,BEP NL 981 997 1031 3009
37 335 LATIMER,RIA NL 1016 923 1001 2940
38 208 KASALARITTA FI 994 937 1003 2934
39 443 ENGAN,ANNE MARI NO 1 001 972 961 2934
40 332 KUIJPERS,ADDY NL 941 949 1001 2 891
41 210 HELAAKOSKIAIRA FI 950 966 974 2 890
42 293 LOCATELLIMARIA GRAZIA IT 951 971 954 2876
43 204 SAARIO,SEIJA FI 985 977 906 2 868
44 302 HYLAND,BERNIE IE 993 1017 850 2 860
45 446 PETTERSEN,ULLA NO 960 981 913 2 854
46 269 SIGLSTETTER,CHRISTINE DE 917 1001 873 2791
47 205  YLIJOKI,LIISA FI 906 923 959 2788
48 333 BRAGT VAN-LOUWERS,CONNY NL 875 897 1005 2777
49 099 ELIASEN,JETTE DK 1042 1072 643 2757
50 101 BANGS@MARGIT DK 893 924 929 2 746
51 445 HAUG,ELSE BRIT NO 960 884 884 2728
52 102 BONDE,IRENE DK 881 852 925 2658
53 134 CERETMARYSE FR 837 908 910 2655
54 338 PFAFFALIE NL 871 892 881 2 644

55 103 M@LLER-DAM JOHANSEN, INGE DK 864 889 877 2630



— 12. EUROPEAN SENIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP — RESULTS —

Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS  Total
56 334 HOEIJMAKERS,HENNY NL 894 846 821 2 561
57 336 MIHOGLU,DOROTHE NL 0 0 872 872
58 295  ZANCAN,SILVANA T 0 789 0 789

All events list Class: B-FEMALE

Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS Total

1 224  LUMMAA KAISU-LEENA Fl 1212 1226 1068 3506
2 449 TORGERSEN,NINA NO 1073 1175 1152 3400

3 052 BUYSSE,ERNA BE 1008 1150 1202 3360
4 499 PETERSON,INGER SE 1078 1074 1206 3358

5 225  MALMI,PIRKKO FI 1206 1110 1039 3355

6 139 PLANANICOLE FR 1057 1072 1213 3342

7 273  INSINGER,GISELA DE 1067 1092 1145 3304
8 131 PRATT,BRENDA GB 1076 1080 1128 3284
9 220 TUHKANEN,LIISA Fl 1124 1168 980 3272
10 130  WILSON,DIANE GB 1063 1106 1093 3262
11 227  WECKSTR@M MARITA Fl 1106 1108 1015 3229
12 342 EDELAAR,COCK NL 1092 1027 1102 3221
13 497 HJERTEN,BARBRO SE 1051 1029 1096 3176
14 110 VORBORG,HANNE DK 1082 1024 1065 3171
15 272 FRESE,DORIS DE 1065 1033 1073 3171
16 493  OHLSON,JILL SE 1052 971 1138 3161
17 223  SAIRANEN,HELLEVI FI 1077 989 1085 3151
18 108 LYNDGAARD,GURLI DK 1026 1067 1056 3149
19 129 TERRY,JUNE GB 1048 1044 1055 3147
20 275 SCHR@DER-LUHMHELGA  DE 1001 1065 1064 3130
21 447  JENSEN,ANNE LISE NO 1035 1076 1011 3122
22 448 ANDERSEN,ELLEN MARIE NO 1001 1014 1093 3108
23 114  NIELSEN,ANNI GRETE DK 1077 1011 1020 3108
24 498 OHRBERG,INGRID SE 1105 1033 969 3107
25 222 LEHTIMAKI TUULA FI 951 1088 1068 3107
26 501 ANDERSSON,PIA SE 1059 1000 1010 3069
27 308 RANDELLYVONNE IE 990 1076 998 3064
28 494 ABERG,INGER SE 992 1053 1015 3060
29 128 MUMFORD,BARBARA GB 1062 962 1035 3059
30 219 KORKO,MARJA-LEENA FI 1003 993 1054 3050
31 274 RUX,INGRID DE 1030 1050 945 3025
32 113 HORSTED KAREN DK 1022 1013 989 3024
33 111 HANSEN,DORIS K. DK 1049 954 1000 3003
34 343 KROON DE,GREET NL 1021 954 1021 2996
35 221 UUSISALOMAILA FI 980 955 1046 2981
36 228  SYRUALAHILKKA FI 1013 933 1031 2977
37 271 DRESLER,SYBILLE DE 918 976 1077 2971
38 451 SANDAL,REIDUN NO 1052 1032 872 2956
39 109 PEDERSEN,AGNES DK 974 961 1018 2953
40 226 FROSSTELL.BRITT-MARIE FI 976 1056 914 2946
41 218 HEINO,ELINA FI 1031 891 1022 2944
42 107 LUND,KIRSTEN DK 976 948 995 2919
43 104 RIGGELSEN,LISE DK 1022 955 926 2903
44 296 PIOVANO,LUSANNA T 1033 924 935 2 892
45 496 PETTERSSON,KERSTIN SE 1012 928 944 2 884
46 116 ARNETBIRGIT DK 954 992 933 2 879
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Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS Total
47 450 JOHNSEN,MILDRID NO 1000 931 899 2830
48 053 LAMEIRE,ALINE BE 915 949 964 2828
49 112  NIELSEN,SONJA DK 985 872 969 2826
50 502 STARK,BRITT-LOUISE SE 958 957 904 2819
51 106 DALLYVONNE DK 911 939 856 2 806
52 500 TYKOSSONEWY SE 979 907 801 2787
53 115 GRUNER-PEDEERSEN,EMMY DK 912 921 950 2783
54 518 TELNEL NL 993 882 895 2770
55 117 NIELSENJYTTE DK 897 956 883 2736
56 051 BRAEKELEIRE VIVIANE BE 845 934 931 2710
57 305 PENDERMAUREEN IE 867 811 987 2 665
58 (054 DELVAUXJACQUELINE BE 837 894 902 2633
59 307 MURPHY,FLORENCE IE 873 888 848 2 609
60 140 SABOURIN,JACQUELINE FR 767 886 940 2593
61 105 AGERBAK,ULLA DK 798 895 848 2 541
62 306 GROVESURSULA IE 832 764 899 2495
63 341 BEEK VAN,LENY NL 799 831 848 2478
64 340 PETERS-WITTERS,JET NL 0 0 894 894

All events list Class: C-FEMALE

Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS Total

1 507 CARLSSON-OSTLUND,SONJA SE 1224 1085 1125 3434

2 230 NENONEN,IRMELI Fl 1210 1103 1 064 3377

3 232 NURMISEIJA Fl 1118 1098 1127 3343

4 278 KRAKOWIAKVERA DE 1083 1109 1097 3289

5 231 KROGERUS EIJA Fi 997 1102 1160 3 259

6 237 KUULAELVI Fi 1041 1017 1181 3239

7 238 TUOMINEN,RAILI Fi 1032 1070 1135 3237

8 508 MALM,GUN SE 1123 1067 1036 3226

9 458 S/AVAREIDALFHILD NO 1047 991 1121 3159
10 141 COMPS, JEANNE FR 1099 990 1 066 3155
11 506 ALBO,ULLA SE 926 1104 1124 3154
12 144  ETIENNE,ELIETTE FR 1054 1041 1049 3144
13 505 DAHLGREN,LENA SE 1178 1038 911 3127
14 346 BEUTEWOCEB NL 1044 994 1088 3126
15 455 MICHELSEN,UNNI NO 1017 948 1160 3125
16 229 VANHATALO,HELENA Fl 955 1123 1036 3114
17 132 COOPER,JACQUI GB 1069 992 1036 3097
18 236 LUUKKONEN,MIRJAM Fl 1078 971 1048 3097
19 280 REIMHELGA DE 1045 1012 1025 3082
20 055 SCHOENMAKERS,COLETA BE 996 1109 973 3078
21 457 JOHNSEN,GRETHE NO 1063 1036 974 3073
22 504 AHLSTROM,GUN SE 918 975 1178 3071
23 453 KJUSKARI NQO 993 1062 1000 3055
24 118 BLAASEVERA DK 1036 1042 971 3049
25 024 NEUWIRTH HILDEGARD AT 1054 964 1015 3033
26 452 MATHIESEN,BIRGIT NO 1042 973 1003 3018
27 310 MULCAHY JOAN IE 941 1032 1 041 304
28 348 HARSSELAAR VAN, TRUUS NL 1062 997 941 3000
29 454 GULBRANDSEN,ASTRID NO 951 1084 939 2974
30 119 HERMANSEN,GURLI DK 977 984 978 2939
31 279 LEVINLKATE DE 991 947 982 2920
32 142 FOLLET,COLETTE FR 936 992 a77 2905

33 277 GORZELNIAK,ANNEMARIE DE 947 965 975 2 887
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Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS  Total
34 235 KARKKAINEN TERTTU FI 899 1051 920 2870
35 353 TAAT-AGELINK THEA NL 943 945 971 2 859
36 354 MANDEWIL NL 890 999 950 23839
37 311  HORN,ANGELA IE 937 944 956 2837
38 349 WASSILLI-JANSSENS WIL NL 988 869 971 2828
39 056 WAROQUIERS,RENEE BE 953 955 916 2824
40 057 WISSE,ANDREA BE 878 1027 917 23822
41 345 EMMELOTALIE NL 995 1025 799 2819
42 312  TANHAMMARGARET IE 971 895 946 2812
43 351 ZWEP,LIJDA NL 911 g06 963 2780
44 456 UTTEBERG,GERD NO 921 964 841 2726
45 355 HURENKAMP JOS NL 833 967 904 2704
46 276 BALDERMANN,INGRID DE 987 802 854 2643
47 309 GAILEY,ELSPETH 'E 869 857 914 2640
48 233 LIETORITVA FI 829 865 832 2526
49 350 STRATEN-PETER VAN,RIEK NL 803 838 862 2503
50 352 DEBOER-SMALS,ANS NL 761 788 890 2439
51 143 CABE,PIERRETTE FR 776 858 794 2428
52 120 KRAFT.ANNELISE DK BO7 795 754 2 356
53 234 NURMELAKIRSTI FlI 792 834 708 2334
54 503 TISELL,SOLVEIG SE 0 882 965 1847
.
Single results A-FEMALE
Total
Place Playnr. Name Country §1 82 S3 S4 S5 S6 AVG HCP Total w/HCP
1 212 HAYHA SIRKKA FINLAND 214 193 214 203 223 266 218,83 0 1313 1313
2 214 LAHDEMAKI,ENA-LISA FINLAND 226 217 214 247 198 206 218,00 0 1308 1308
3 215 KOMISTO,AILA FINLAND 211 189 196 195 224 258 212,17 0 1273 1273
4 444 HITS@Y, GUNNVOR NORWAY 216 194 190 236 233 186 209,17 0 1255 1255
5 268 PELZ MARIANNE GERMAN 192 186 216 204 232 159 198,17 0 1189 1189
6 213 KARKKAINEN, HELENA FINLAND 182 194 184 218 178 220 196,00 0 1176 1176
7 050 MURRATH,YVETTE BELGIUM 182 179 202 205 189 200 192,83 0 1157 1157
8 127 FISHER JENNY ENGLAND 189 185 212 196 156 211 191,50 0 1149 1149
g 438 BJ@RTOMT VIGDIS NORWAY 179 204 164 202 178 198 187,50 0 1125 1125
10 207 VIRTANEN, MAILA FINLAND 222 151 181 177 191 188 185,00 0 1110 1110
11 294 SALA ALBA ITALIA 192 191 191 178 188 168 184,67 0 1108 1108
12 100 LARSEN,NINNA DENMARK 173 182 204 199 160 188 184,33 0 1108 1106
13 267 CLEMENZ BRIGITTE GERMAN 256 203 159 167 161 151 182,83 0 1097 1097
14 203 REINIKAINEN KRISTIINA FINLAND 178 185 161 189 223 160 182,67 0 1096 1096
15 281 YVINEC MARYSE FRANCE 186 208 165 190 170 164 180,50 0 1083 1083
16 292 DI GIALLORENZO,GIANNA  ITALIA 146 179 195 152 198 213 180,50 0 1083 1083
17 439 STORVOLD,RANDI NORWAY 199 125 220 215 174 147 180,00 0 1080 1080
18 217 LAIHO,VIENO FINLAND 140 183 216 173 188 178 179,67 0 1078 1078
19 303 PARSONS MARY IRELAND 157 204 162 186 162 201 178,67 0 1072 1072
20 209 KAURANEN, LEENA FINLAND 137 213 197 182 158 170 176,17 0 1057 1057
21 270 WITT ANGELIKA GERMAN 203 192 166 165 151 178 175,83 0 1055 1055
22 440 VERSTAD,ERNA NORWAY 172 188 189 185 145 169 174,67 0 1048 1048
23 067 ECOFFEY BIRGITTE SWITZERL 171 177 161 172 172130 173,83 0 1043 1043
24 099 ELIASEN,JETTE DENMARK 161 151 170 202 177 181 173,67 0 1042 1042
25 136 TAULEGNE MONIQUE FRANCE 181 206 189 163 145 154 173,00 0 1038 1038
26 135 MELONIMONIQUE FRANCE 151 157 146 194 154 195 172,83 0 1037 1037
27 441 EIDE,SISSEL NORWAY 150 119 176 210 168 193 170,83 0 1025 1025
28 216 NISULA RAIL| FINLAND 176 159 204 189 128 169 170,83 0 1025 1025
29 291 COLLETTINIGIUSEPPINA ITALIA 172 192 135 181 174 170 170,67 0 1024 1024
30 337 THIJSSEN-TROISFONTAINE, NETHERL 175 190 159 148 183 167 170,33 0 1022 1022
31 21 P@NTINEN,RAIJA FINLAND 155 170 177 146 172 201 170,17 0 1021 1021
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Place Playnr. Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

335
347
492
206
443
208
302
304
442
204
339
445
446
293
210
332
269
205
334
101
102
333
338
103
134

Single results

Place Playnr. Name

1

O o~~~ kwhN

224
225
220
227
498
342
110
499
223
114
131
449
273
272
130
128
501
139
493
451
497
111
129
447
296
218
274

Country S1 52 83 S4 S5 S6
LATIMER RIA NETHERL 164 169 160 222 160 141
SENHADJ, DOMINIQUE FRANCE 156 202 191 120 166 178
BOSTROM,LISELCTTE SWEDEN 191 160 168 148 181 157
ADAMSSON,RITVA FINLAND 191 149 141 144 182 196
ENGAN,ANNE MARI NORWAY 180 191 134 168 182 146
KASALARIITTA FINLAND 185 160 158 146 184 161
HYLAND,BERNIE IRELAND 144 152 156 156 188 197
CUMMINS, PAT IRELAND 175 156 201 125 151 183
INGEBRIGTSENLIV NORWAY 133 175 165 142 183 189
SAARIO SEIA FINLAND 133 169 191 170 164 158
KLAASSEN-VAN PERSIE,BE NETHERL 161 127 203 160 168 162
HAUG ELSE BRIT NORWAY 149 180 130 202 166 133
PETTERSEN,ULLA NORWAY 200 141 161 149 161 148
LOCATELLIMARIA GRAZIA  ITALIA 150 151 164 171 143 172
HELAAKOSKLAIRA FINLAND 171 161 145 165 177 131
KUIJPERS ADDY NETHERL 164 139 164 163 158 153
SIGLSTETTER,CHRISTINE GERMAN 141 150 150 144 144 188
YLIJOKILISA FINLAND 103 123 146 175 186 173
HOEUMAKERS HENNY NETHERL 163 135 126 168 160 142
BANGSQ,MARGIT DENMARK 167 153 183 142 123 125
BONDE,IRENE DENMARK 132 153 141 130 158 167
BRAGT VAN-LOUWERS,CO NETHERL 131 144 127 140 143 190
PFAFF,ALIE NETHERL 144 147 138 151 184 127
M@LLER-DAM JOHANSEN,IN DENMARK 136 170 152 156 112 138
CERET MARYSE FRANCE 154 162 136 126 142 117

Country S1 S§2 83 S4 S5 S6
LUMMAA KAISU-LEENA FINLAND 184 162 255 224 190 217
MALMI,PIRKKO FINLAND 199 207 235 189 209 167
TUHKANEN,LIISA FINLAND 183 141 182 194 204 210
WECKSTREZM MARITA FINLAND 168 180 150 205 202 191
OHRBERG,INGRID SWEDEN 185 182 204 202 181 151
EDELAAR,COCK NETHERL 197 167 234 153 170 171
VORBORG,HANNE DENMARK 183 177 182 151 200 189
PETERSON,INGER SWEDEN 202 181 183 139 213 160
SAIRANEN HELLEVI FINLAND 173 179 185 181 172 187
NIELSEN,ANNI GRETE DENMARK 178 174 131 147 201 186
PRATT BRENDA ENGLAND 214 190 157 168 164 183
TORGERSEN,NINA NORWAY 204 178 147 180 199 167
INSINGER,GISELA GERMAN 187 167 144 178 226 165
FRESE DORIS GERMAN 175 204 169 159 165 193
WILSCON,DIANE ENGLAND 160 187 163 204 177 172
MUMFORD,BARBARA ENGLAND 230 170 209 161 149 143
ANDERSSON PIA SWEDEN 177 164 180 171 184 183
PLANA,NICOLE FRANCE 160 150 199 190 188 170
CHLSON,JILL SWEDEN 187 156 179 166 170 194
SANDAL,REIDUN NORWAY 165 182 172 180 158 195
HJERTEN BARBRO SWEDEN 138 174 120 168 185 196
HANSEN,DORIS K. DENMARK 166 181 206 145 180 171
TERRY JUNE ENGLAND 174 190 209 187 152 136
JENSEN,ANNE LISE NORWAY 166 155 193 157 218 146
PIOVANQO,LUSANNA ITALIA 220 175 161 138 167 172
HEINO,ELINA FINLAND 161 150 181 182 160 197
RUX,INGRID GERMAN 207 138 186 156 183 160

Total

AVG HCP Total w/HCP
169,33 0 1016 1016
168,83 0 1013 1013
167,50 0 1005 1005
167,17 0 1003 1003
166,83 0 1001 1001
165,67 0 994 994
165,50 0 993 993
165,17 0 9N 991
164,50 0 987 987
164,17 0 985 985
163,50 0 981 981
160,00 0 960 960
160,00 0 960 960
158,50 a 951 951
158,33 0 950 950
156,83 0 941 941
152,83 0 917 917
151,00 0 906 206
149,00 0 894 894
148,83 0 893 893
146,83 0 881 881
145,83 0 875 875
14517 4] 871 871
144,00 0 864 864
139,50 0 837 837
B-FEMALE

Total

AVG HCP Total w/HCP
202,00 0 1212 1212
201,00 0 1206 1206
187,33 0 1124 1124
184,33 0 1106 1106
184,17 0 1105 1105
182,00 0 1092 1092
180,33 0 1082 1082
179,67 0 1078 1078
179.50 0 1077 1077
179,50 0 1077 1077
179,33 0 1076 1076
178,83 0 1073 1073
177,83 0 1067 1067
177,50 0 1065 1065
177,17 0 1063 1083
177,00 0 1062 1062
176,50 0 1059 1059
176,17 0 1057 1057
175,33 0 1052 1052
175,33 0 1052 1052
17517 0 1051 1051
174,83 0 1049 1049
174,67 #] 1048 1048
172,50 0 1035 1035
17217 0 1033 1033
171,83 0 1031 1031
171,87 0 1030 1030
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Total

Place Playnr. Name Country S1 S2 S$3 5S4 55 S6 AVG HCP Total w/HCP
28 108 LYNDGAARD,GURLI DENMARK 181 190 134 170 181 170 171,00 0 1026 1026
29 113 HORSTED,KAREN DENMARK 157 163 188 190 170 154 170,33 0 1022 1022
30 104 RIGGELSEN LISE DENMARK 189 148 195 202 143 145 170,33 0 1022 1022
31 343 KROON DE,GREET NETHERL 159 161 179 151 173 198 170,17 0 1021 1021
32 228 SYRJALA HILKKA FINLAND 187 150 142 201 187 146 168,83 0 1013 1013
33 496 PETTERSSONKERSTIN SWEDEN 167 158 134 166 222 164 168,67 0 1012 1012
34 052 BUYSSE ERNA BELGIUM 162 164 166 194 170 152 168,00 0 1008 1008
35 219 KORKOMARJA-LEENA FINLAND 188 134 159 167 173 182 167,17 0 1003 1003
36 448 ANDERSEN,ELLEN MARIE NORWAY 190 150 169 148 169 175 166,83 i} 1001 1001
37 275 SCHRZDER-LUHM HELGA GERMAN 181 181 187 132 149 171 166,83 0 1001 1001
38 450 JOHNSENMILDRID NORWAY 180 190 149 178 160 143 166,67 0 1000 1000
39 518 TEL NEL NETHERL 153 168 165 157 182 168 165,50 0 993 993
40 494 ABERGINGER SWEDEN 164 167 163 156 181 161 165,33 0 992 992
41 308 RANDELL,YVONNE IRELAND 176 152 200 173 136 153 165,00 0 930 990
42 112 NIELSEN,SONJA DENMARK 165 148 174 160 194 144 164,17 ¢ 885 985
43 221 UUSISALO MAILA FINLAND 160 167 137 163 182 171 163,33 0 980 980
44 500 TYKOSSON EWY SWEDEN 127 163 115 200 194 180 163,17 0 979 979
45 226 FROSSTELL BRITT-MARIE FINLAND 148 141 184 133 201 159 162,67 0 976 976
46 107 LUNDKIRSTEN DENMARK 142 180 140 163 213 158 162,67 0 976 976
47 109 PEDERSENAGNES DENMARK 168 162 180 156 150 158 162,33 4] 974 974
48 502 STARK BRITT-LOUISE SWEDEN 177 141 134 156 196 154 159,67 0 958 958
49 1186 ARNET BIRGIT DENMARK 157 203 166 129 142 157 159,00 0 954 954
50 222 LEHTIMAKI TUULA FINLAND 144 159 174 167 165 142 158,50 0 951 951
51 271 DRESLER,SYBILLE GERMAN 185 149 123 167 170 124 153,00 0 918 918
52 053 LAMEIRE ALINE BELGIUM 143 175 158 151 143 145 152,50 0 915 915
53 115 GRUNER-PEDEERSENEMMY DENMARK 157 127 169 169 155 135 152,00 0 912 912
54 108 DALL,YVONNE DENMARK 153 153 158 133 164 150 151,83 0 811 911
55 117 NIELSEN,JYTTE DENMARK 131 156 137 148 148 179 149,50 0 897 897
56 307 MURPHY FLORENCE IRELAND 145 137 180 126 146 139 145,50 0 873 873
57 305 PENDER MAUREEN IRELAND 194 144 146 147 116 120 144,50 0 867 867
58 051 BRAEKELEIRE VIVIANE BELGIUM 95 153 154 148 151 144 140,83 0 845 845
59 054 DELVAUX JACQUELINE BELGIUM 137 125 135 163 134 143 139,50 0 837 837
60 306 GROVES,URSULA IRELAND 136 151 134 141 127 143 138,67 0 832 832
61 341 BEEK VAN,LENY NETHERL 126 121 133 146 141 132 133,17 0 799 799
62 105 AGERB/EK,ULLA DENMARK 146 85 148 136 133 150 133,00 0 798 798
63 140 SABOURIN, JACQUELINE FRANCE 124 134 144 144 129 92 127,83 0 767 767
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Single results

Place Playnr. Name

1

oo ~NO PR WKN

507
230
505
508
232
141
278
236
132
457
348
024
144
458
280
346
452
237
118
238
455
231
055
345
453
279
349
276
119
312
229
056
454
277
353
310
311
142
506
456
504
351
235
354
057
309
355
233
120
350
234
143
352

CARLSSON-OSTLUND,SONJ
NENONEN,IRMELI
DAHLGREN,LENA
MALM,GUN

NURMI, SEWA
COMPS,JEANNE
KRAKOWIAK VERA
LUUKKONEN,MIRJAM
COCPER JACQUI
JOHNSEN,GRETHE
HARSSELAAR VAN, TRUUS
NEUWIRTH, HILDEGARD
ETIENNE ELIETTE
SAVAREID,ALFHILD
REIMHELGA

BEUTEWOB

MATHIESEN BIRGIT
KUULA ELVI
BLAASE,VERA
TUOMINEN,RAILI
MICHELSEN,UNNI
KROGERUS EIJA
SCHOENMAKERS,COLETA
EMMELOTALIE
KJUS,KARI

LEVIN,KATE
WASSILLI-JANSSENS,WIL
BALDERMANN,INGRID
HERMANSEN,GURLI
TANHAM MARGARET
VANHATALO,HELENA
WAROQUIERS RENEE
GULBRANDSEN,ASTRID
GORZELNIAK ANNEMARIE
TAAT-AGELINK, THEA
MULCAHY,JOAN

HORN ANGELA
FOLLET,COLETTE
ALBO,ULLA
UTTEBERG,GERD
AHLSTROM,GUN

ZWEP LIDA
KARKKAINEN,TERTTU
MAN DEWIL

WISSE ANDREA
GAILEY,ELSPETH
HURENKAMP JOS
LIETO,RITVA

KRAFT ANNELISE
STRATEN-PETER VAN,RIEK
NURMELAKIRSTI
CABE,PIERRETTE

DE BOER-SMALS,ANS

Country
SWEDEN
FINLAND
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
FINLAND
FRANCE
GERMAN
FINLAND
ENGLAND
NORWAY
NETHERL
AUSTRIA
FRANCE
NORWAY
GERMAN
NETHERL
NORWAY
FINLAND
DENMARK
FINLAND
NORWAY
FINLAND
BELGIUM
NETHERL
NORWAY
GERMAN
NETHERL
GERMAN
DENMARK
IRELAND
FINLAND
BELGIUM
NORWAY
GERMAN
NETHERL
IRELAND
IRELAND
FRANCE
SWEDEN
NORWAY
SWEDEN
NETHERL
FINLAND
NETHERL
BELGIUM
IRELAND
NETHERL
FINLAND
DENMARK
NETHERL
FINLAND
FRANCE
NETHERL

S1 52 83 S4 S5 S6
184 193 224 230 207 180
180 185 258 183 189 215
202 189 225 181 206 175
185 166 169 168 204 213
189 192 186 171 159 1
145 157 183 232 140 182
148 188 209 161 182 135
185 169 170 171 153 170
133 201 185 179 177 170
168 181 192 171 166 179
170 202 166 179 167 160
141 168 214 152 166 189
153 159 191 168 160 163
148 200 163 149 180 194
173 187 173 175 156 181
142 179 188 146 163 160
182 141 157 180 179 179
123 146 166 174 164 178
158 117 164 200 185 176
189 156 160 162 166 169
168 193 151 155 160 166
150 169 168 183 136 155
157 168 159 166 183 157
173 158 141 158 159 200
155 177 176 149 149 151
158 166 166 122 156 193
153 148 199 149 141 156
143 167 170 152 185 164
158 154 120 170 169 188
143 212 190 155 133 138
133 157 180 171 164 132
155 165 156 133 154 184
184 145 127 159 148 164
164 129 154 174 156 152
190 155 139 135 137 145
142 140 164 156 163 170
192 148 130 128 157 152
162 136 143 182 160 147
154 148 150 130 172 160
105 178 192 105 133 136
138 149 128 176 162 159
124 150 141 145 157 164
151 154 177 99 168 144
152 152 145 136 122 141
126 153 167 126 127 155
161 124 122 137 137 134
125 155 128 151 134 128
108 143 106 146 146 120
164 107 126 128 139 137
82 150 158 104 115 134
111 102 117 143 122 125
112 127 115 138 127 103
93 132 122 98 129 96

C-FEMALE

Total

AVG HCP Total w/HCP
203,00 1 1218 1224
201,67 0 1210 1210
196,33 0 1178 1178
184,17 3 1105 1123
181,33 5 1088 1118
173,17 10 1039 1099
170,50 10 1023 1083
169,67 10 1018 1078
174,17 4 1045 1069
176,17 1 1057 1063
174,00 3 1044 1062
171,67 4 1030 1054
165,67 10 994 1054
172,50 2 1035 1047
174,17 0 1045 1045
163,00 11 a78 1044
169,67 4 1018 1042
158,50 15 951 1041
166,67 6 1000 1036
167,00 5 1002 1032
165,50 4 983 1017
160,17 6 961 997
165,00 1 990 996
164,83 1 989 995
159,50 6 957 993
160,17 5 961 9
157,67 7 946 988
163,50 1 981 987
159,83 3 959 977
161,83 ¢} 971 971
156,17 3 937 955
157,83 1 947 953
154,50 4 927 951
154,83 3 929 947
150,17 7 901 943
155,83 1 935 941
151,17 5 907 937
155,00 1 930 936
152,33 2 914 926
141,50 12 849 921
152,00 1 912 918
146,83 5 881 911
148,83 1 893 899
141,33 7 848 890
142,33 4 854 878
135,83 9 815 869
136,83 2 821 833
128,17 10 769 829
133,50 1 8 807
123,83 10 743 803
120,00 12 720 792
120,33 9 722 776
112,83 14 6877 761
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2

Doubleresults Class: A-FEMALE
Pla TM Player1 Player2 Country HCP1 Totall HCP2 Total2 Total
1 1101 HAYHA,SIRKKA KARKKAINEN,HELENA FINLAND 0 1252 0 1230 2482
2 1026 MURRATHYVETTE BUYSSE,ERNA BELGIUM 0 1205 O 1150 2355
3 1218 BJORTOMTVIGDIS STORVOLD,RANDI NORWAY 0 1129 O 1204 2333
4 1137 CLEMENZBRIGITTE PELZ MARIANNE GERMAN 0 1178 @ 1145 2323
5 1104 LAHDEMAKIEIJA-LIISA UUSISALO,MAILA FINLAND 0 1289 0O 955 2244
6 1102 KOIVISTOAILA NISULARAILI FINLAND ¢ 1206 O 1008 2214
7 1098 ADAMSSON,RITVA VIRTANEN,MAILA FINLAND 0 1129 0 1057 2186
8 1220 INGEBRIGTSEN,LIV TORGERSEN,NINA NORWAY 0 1006 © 1175 2181
9 11468 PARSONSMARY CUMMINS PAT IRELAND 0 999 0 1169 2168
10 1222 ENGANANNE MARI HITSEY,GUNNVOR NORWAY 0 972 0 1177 2149
11 1120 TAULEGNEMONIQUE PLANA NICOLE FRANCE 0 1076 0 1072 2148
12 1066 FISHER,JENNY COOPER,JACQUI ENGLAND 0 1154 4 992 2146
13 1143 YVINEC,MARYSE GORZELNIAK ANNEMARIE ~ MIX 0 1152 3 965 2117
14 1156 COLLETTINI,GIUSEPPINA LOCATELLIMARIA GRAZIA  ITALIA 0] 1135 0 971 2106
15 1100 HELAAKOSKIAIRA P@NTINEN,RAIJA FINLAND 0 966 0 1089 2055
16 1097 REINIKAINEN KRISTIINA SAARIOSEIJA FINLAND 0 1059 O 977 2038
17 1052 ELIASENJETTE RIGGELSEN,LISE DENMARK O 1072 0O 955 2027
18 1103 YLIJOKILISA NENONEN,IRMELI FINLAND 0 923 0O 1103 2026
18 1167 KUIPERSADDY THIJSSEN-TROISFONTAINEM NETHERL O 949 0 1062 2011
20 1099 KASALARITTA KAURANEN,LEENA FINLAND G 937 0 1070 2007
21 1054 LARSEN,NINNA HORSTED,KAREN DENMARK (0 994 0 1013 2007
22 1118 CERETMARYSE MELONILMONIQUE FRANCE 0 908 0 1079 1987
23 1155 DI GIALLORENZO,GIANNA SALAALBA ITALIA 0 912 0 1068 1980
24 1138 WITT ANGELIKA DRESLER,SYBILLE GERMAN 0 994 0 976 1970
25 1219 VERSTADERNA EIDE SISSEL NORWAY O 973 0 980 1953
26 1105 LAIHOMVMIENGC SYRJALA HILKKA FINLAND 0 986 O 933 1919
27 1056 BANGSG MARGIT ARNET BIRGIT DENMARK 0 924 O 992 1916
28 1147 HYLAND,BERNIE MURPHY FLORENCE IRELAND 0 1017 0 888 1905
29 1169 BRAGT VAN-LOUWERS,CONNY  KLAASSEN-VAN PERSIE,BEP NETHERL 0 897 O 997 1894
30 1221 HAUGELSE BRIT PETTERSEN,ULLA NORWAY { 884 0 981 1865
31 1037 ECOFFEY BIRGITTE CABE,PIERRETTE MIX 0 1006 9 858 1864
32 1119 SIGLSTETTER,CHRISTINE GROVES,URSULA MIX 0 1001 0 764 1765
33 1053 MELLER-DAM JOHANSEN,INGE-LI NIELSEN,SONJA DENMARK O 889 O 8§72 1761
34 1170 HOEIMAKERS HENNY PFAFF ALIE NETHERL G 846 O 892 1738
35 11587 ZANCAN,SILVANA PICVANO,LUSANNA TALIA 0 789 0 924 173
36 1055 BONDEJRENE KRAFT ANNELISE DENMARK 0 852 1 795 1647
37 1168 LATIMERRIA MIHOGLU DOROTHE NETHERL 0O 923 0 ¢ 923
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Doubleresults Class: B-FEMALE
Pla TM Player1 Player2 Country HCP1 Totall HCP2 Totalz Total
1 1109 LUMMAA KAISU-LEENA MALM! PIRKKO FINLAND 0 1226 0 1110 2336
2 1107 TUHKANEN LISA VANHATALO,HELENA FINLAND 0 1168 3 1123 2291
3 1110 FROSSTELL BRITT-MARIE WECKSTREM,MARITA FINLAND 0 1056 0 1108 2164
4 1140 INSINGER,GISELA SCHRGDER-LUHM HELGA GERMAN 0 1092 0 1065 2157
5 1068 TERRY JUNE PRATT BRENDA ENGLAND O 1044 O 1080 2124
6 1246 HJERTENBARBRO PETERSON,INGER SWEDEN 0 10286 0 1074 2103
7 1248 OHRBERG,INGRID MALM,GUN SWEDEN 0 1033 3 1067 2100
8 1223 JENSENANNE LISE ANDERSEN,ELLEN MARIE NORWAY 0 1076 0 1014 2090
9 1108 LEHTIMAKI TUULA SAIRANEN,HELLEVI FINLAND 0 1088 0 989 2077
10 1067 MUMFORD,BARBARA WILSON,DIANE ENGLAND 0O 962 0 1106 2068
11 1139 RUXINGRID REIMHELGA GERMAN 0 1060 O 1012 2062
12 1251 OHLSONJILL ABERG,INGER SWEDEN c 971 0 1053 2024
13 1060 LYNDGAARD,GURLI NIELSEN,JYTTE DENMARK 0 1067 C 956 2023
14 1028 DELVAUX,JACQUELINE SCHOENMAKERS,COLETA  BELGIUM 0 894 1 1109 2003
15 1171 EDELAAR.COCK KROON DE,GREET NETHERL 0 1027 0] 954 1981
16 1059 VORBORGMHANNE HANSEN,DORIS K. DENMARK 0 1024 0 954 1978
17 1224 JOHNSENMILDRID SANDAL,REIDUN NORWAY 0 931 0 1032 1963
18 1247 STARKBRITT-LOUISE AHLSTROM,GUN SWEDEN 0 957 1 975 1932
19 1061 NIELSEN ANNI GRETE GRUNER-PEDEERSENEMMY DENMARK 0 1011 0 921 1932
20 1249 TYKOSSONEWY ANDERSSON,PIA SWEDEN 0 907 0 1000 1907
21 1057 DALLYVONNE PEDERSEN,AGNES DENMARK O 93¢ 0 961 1900
22 1148 PENDER MAUREEN RANDELL,YVONNE IRELAND 0 811 0 1076 1887
23 1106 HEWNOELINA KORKO MARJA-LEENA FINLAND 0 891 0 993 1884
24 1027 BRAEKELEIRE VIVIANE LAMEIRE ALINE BELGIUM 0 934 0O 949 1883
25 1122 SABOURINJACQUELINE FOLLET,COLETTE FRANCE 0 886 1 942 1878
26 1058 AGERBAEK ULLA LUND,KIRSTEN DENMARK 0 895 O 948 1843
27 1141 FRESEDCRIS BALDERMANN,INGRID GERMAN 0] 1033 1 802 1835
28 1250 PETTERSSONKERSTIN TISELL, SOLVEIG SWEDEN 0 928 0] 882 1810
29 1258 TELNEL STRATEN-PETER VAN RIEK NETHERL 0 882 10 838 1720
30 1172 PETERSWITTERS.JET BEEK VAN,LENY NETHERL 0 0 0 831 331
Doubleresults Class: C-FEMALE
Pla TM Player1 Player2 Country HCP1 Totall HCP2 Total2 Total
1 1111 KROGERUS EJA NURMISEIJA FINLAND 6 1102 5 1098 2200
2 1253 DAHLGREN,LENA ALBO ULLA SWEDEN 0 1038 2 1104 2142
3 1114 KUULAELVI TUOMINEN,RAILI FINLAND 15 1017 5 1070 2087
4 1252 CARLSSON-OSTLUND,SONJA BOSTROM,LISELOTTE SWEDEN 1 1085 0 982 2 067
5 1226 MATHIESEN,BIRGIT GULBRANDSEN ASTRID NORWAY 4 973 4 1084 2 057
6 1142 KRAKOWIAKVERA LEVIN,KATE GERMAN 10 1109 ] 947 2056
7 1121 COMPS,JEANNE ETIENNEELIETTE FRANCE 10 930 10 1041 203
8 1227 JOHNSEN,GRETHE SAVAREIDALFHILD NORWAY 1 1036 2 991 2027
9 1062 BLAASEVERA HERMANSEN,GURLI DENMARK 6 1042 3 984 2026
10 1112 KARKKAINEN,TERTTU LUUKKONEN,MIRJAM FINLAND 1 1051 10 971 2022
11 1175 EMMELOTALIE BEUTE WOB NETHERL 1 1025 1t 994 2019
12 1173 DE BOER-SMALS.ANS SENHADJ DOMINIQUE MIX 14 788 0 1226 2014
13 1225 KJUSKARI MICHELSEN,UNNI NORWAY & 1062 4 948 2010
14 1029 WAROQUIERS RENEE WISSE ANDREA BELGIUM 1 955 4 1027 1982
15 1174 HARSSELAAR VAN, TRUUS HURENKAMP,JOS NETHERL 3 997 2 967 1964
16 1013 NEUWIRTHHILDEGARD UTTEBERG,GERD MIX 4 964 12 964 1928
17 1142 MULCAHY,JOAN TANHAM MARGARET IRELAND 1 1032 0 895 1927
18 1177 MAN DEWIL WASSILLI-JANSSENS, WIL NETHERL 7 999 7 869 1 868
19 1176 2WEP,LIIDA TAAT-AGELINK, THEA NETHERL 5 906 7 a45 1851
20 1150 GAILEY ELSPETH HORN,ANGELA IRELAND 9 857 5 944 1801
21 1113 LIETORITVA NURMELAKIRSTI FINLAND 10 865 12 834 1699
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Trios results

Place

X ~N O R WN =

G A R R SR A B R B OBRWWWWWW W WWWRNDNDNDNDNNNNDRNDN=S 2 a2 A
D B W N 2 OO0 NOO R WN 2O O N0 R W 2O O N0 E WN 2O 0NN W 22O

Team
2081
2049
2150
2094
2082
2101
2168
2073
2018
2046
2095
2167
2166
2149
2045
2114
2151
2170
2077
2080
2041
2152
2050
2153
2078
2072
2116
2093
2075
2074
2076
2106
2040
2113
2096
2042
2071
2051
2105
2039
2117
2020
2037
2169
2019
2026
2038
2118
2097
2104
2009
2155
2115
2154
2119
2079

Player1
HAYHA SIRKKA

PLANANICOLE
STORVOLD,RANDI
PELZ MARIANNE
UUSISALO,MAILA
COLLETTINLGIUSEPP
OHLSON JILL
HEINO,ELINA
MURRATH,YVETTE
FISHER,JENNY
WITT, ANGELIKA
PETERSON,INGER
HJERTEN,BARBRO
HITSE@Y,GUNNVOR
MUMFORD,BARBARA
EDELAAR,COCK
BJORTOMT. VIGDIS
BOSTROM,LISELOTT
ADAMSSON,RITVA
HELAAKOSKIAIRA
LYNDGAARD,GURLI
JENSEN,ANNE LISE
TAULEGNE ,MONIQUE
KJUS KARI
VIRTANEN,MAILA
SAARIO,SEJA
BRAGT VAN-LOUWER
CLEMENZ BRIGITTE
NISULA,RAILI
KORKO,MARJA-LEEN
YLIJOKI,LISA
RANDELL,YVONNE
DALL,YVONNE
LATIMER, RIA
SIGLSTETTER,CHRIS
RIGGELSEN,LISE
REINIKAINEN KRISTII
MELONI,MONIQUE
HYLAND,BERNIE
BANGSZ MARGIT
ZWEP,LIJDA
WAROQUIERS,RENE
M@LLER-DAM JOHAN
TYKOSSON,EWY
BRAEKELEIRE,VIVIAN
ECOFFEY.BIRGITTE
LARSEN,NINNA
HOEIJMAKERS, HENN
BALDERMANN,INGRID
MURPHY,FLORENCE
NEUWIRTH,HILDEGA
HAUG.ELSE BRIT
KUIJPERS ADDY
ENGAN,ANNE MARI
PFAFF.ALIE
LIETO.RITVA

Player2
KARKKAINEN,HELENA

YVINEC,MARYSE
INGEBRIGTSEN, LIV
INSINGER,GISELA
KUULAELVI

DI GIALLORENZO,GIA
ABERG,INGER
KROGERUS,EIJA
BUYSSE.ERNA
TERRY JUNE
DRESLER,SYBILLE
DAHLGREN,LENA
TISELL,SOLVEIG
JOHNSEN,GRETHE
WILSON,DIANE
KROON DE,GREET
VERSTAD,ERNA
OHRBERG,INGRID
LUMMAA KAISU-LEEN
PANTINEN,RAIJA
VORBORG,HANNE
ANDERSEN,ELLEN MA
ETIENNE,ELIETTE
GULBRANDSEN,ASTR
KASALARIITTA

LEHT IMAKI TUULA
BEUTE,.WOB
RUX,INGRID
TUHKANEN,LHSA
VANHATALO HELENA
LAIHO VIENO
MULCAHY JOAN
PEDERSEN,AGNES
MIHOGLU,DOROTHE
FRESE,DORIS
NIELSEN,ANNI GRETE
FROSSTELL,BRITT-M
FOLLET,COLETTE
PARSONS MARY
HORSTED,KAREN
TAAT-AGELINK, THEA
WISSE,ANDREA
NIELSEN,SONJA
ANDERSSON,PIA
LAMEIRE ALINE
GROVES,URSULA
BONDE,IRENE
WASSILLI-JANSSENS,
GORZELNIAK, ANNEM
GAILEY ELSPETH
PETTERSSON,KERSTI!
PETTERSEN,ULLA
PETERS-WITTERS,JE
SANDAL,REIDUN
BEEK VAN, LENY
NURMELA KIRSTI

Player3
LAHDEMAKI,EJA-LIS

SENHADJ,DOMINIQUE
TORGERSEN,NINA
SCHR@DER-LUHM,HE
TUOMINEN,RAILI
SALAALBA
AHLSTROM GUN
NURMI,SELJA
SCHOENMAKERS,CO
PRATT BRENDA
KRAKOWIAK VERA
ALBO,ULLA
CARLSSON-OSTLUND
SAVAREID,ALFHILD
COOPER, JACQU!
KLAASSEN-VAN PERS
EIDE,SISSEL
MALM,GUN
MALM}PIRKKO
KOIVISTO,AILA
HANSEN,DORIS K.
MATHIESEN BIRGIT
COMPS,JEANNE
MICHELSEN,UNNI
KAURANEN,LEENA
SAIRANEN HELLEV!
HARSSELAAR VAN TR
REIMHELGA
NENONEN, IRMELI
KARKKAINEN TERTTU
SYRJALA HILKKA
TANHAM MARGARET
HERMANSEN,GURLI
THIJSSEN-TROISFON
LEVIN,KATE
GRUNER-PEDEERSE
WECKSTR@M,MARIT
SABOURIN,JACQUEL!
CUMMINS, PAT

ARNET BIRGIT
HURENKAMP JOS
PENDER MAUREEN
BLAASE VERA
STARK,BRITT-LOUISE
DELVAUX,JACQUELIN
TEL,NEL
NIELSEN,JYTTE

MAN DE,WIL
CERET,MARYSE
HORN,ANGELA
KRAFT,ANNELISE
JOHNSEN,MILDRID
EMMELOT ALIE
UTTEBERG,GERD
STRATEN-PETER VAN
LUUKKONEN, MIRJAM

Country
FINLAND

FRANCE
NORWAY
GERMANY
FINLAND
ITALIA
SWEDEN
FINLAND
BELGIUM
ENGLAND
GERMANY
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
NORWAY
ENGLAND
NETHERLAND
NORWAY
SWEDEN
FINLAND
FINLAND
DENMARK
NORWAY
FRANCE
NORWAY
FINLAND
FINLAND
NETHERLAND
GERMANY
FINLAND
FINLAND
FINLAND
IRELAND
DENMARK
NETHERLAND
GERMANY
DENMARK
FINLAND
FRANCE
IRELAND
DENMARK
NETHERLAND
MIX
DENMARK
SWEDEN
BELGIUM

MIX
DENMARK
NETHERLAND
MIX

IRELAND

MIX

NORWAY
NETHERLAND
NORWAY
NETHERLAND
FINLAND
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FEMALE
Tot. Tot. Tot.

PI1 Pl2 PI3 Total
1223 1124 1110 3 457
1213 1146 1095 3454
1075 1157 1152 3384
1164 1145 1064 3373
1046 1181 1135 3362
1136 1088 1122 3346
1138 1015 1178 3331
1022 1160 1127 3309
1111 1202 973 31286
1098 1055 1128 3281
1102 1077 1097 3276
1206 911 1124 3241
1086 965 1125 3186
1072 874 1121 3167
1035 1093 1036 3164
1102 1021 1031 3154
1071 1019 1054 3144
1132 969 1036 3144
1031 1068 1039 3138

974 1111 1038 3123
1056 1065 1000 3121
1011 1093 1003 3107

992 1049 1066 3107
1000 939 1160 3099
1118 1003 966 3087

906 1068 1085 3059
1005 1088 941 3034
1062 945 1025 3032

982 980 1064 3026
1054 1036 920 3010

959 996 103t 2986

998 1041 946 2985

956 1018 978 2952
1001 872 1066 2939

873 1073 982 2928

926 1020 950 2896

957 914 1015 2886

939 4977 940 2856

850 976 1026 2852

929 989 933 2851

963 971 904 2838

916 917 987 2820

877 969 971 2817

901 1010 904 2815

931 964 902 2797

975 899 B95 2769

944 925 883 2752

821 971 950 2742

B854 975 910 2739

848 914 956 2718
1015 944 754 2713

864 913 899 2696
1001 894 799 2694

961 872 841 2674

881 848 862 259

832 708 1048 2588
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Place
57
58
59

Team Playeri
2036 ELIASEN,JETTE

Player2
LUND,KIRSTEN

2102 LOCATELLL,MARIA GR ZANCAN,SILVANA

2120 KRAMER, THEQ

CABE,PIERRETTE

Player3 Country
AGERBZEK,ULLA DENMARK

PIOVANO LUSANNA  ITALIA
DE BOER-SMALS,ANS NETHERLAND

Tot.
PI1

643
954
907

Tot.
P12

995

794

Tot.

PI3
848
935

890

Total
2 486
1889
1684

()
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All events list Class: A-MALE
Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS Total
1 151  LAINE,PENTTI FI 1306 1448 1337 4091
2 149 HEINO,RAIMO FI 1206 1499 1364 4069
3 028 PIETERS,ROGER BE 1399 1262 1363 4024
4 160 MURTOTIMO FI 1420 1314 1219 3953
5 284 PERTEGATO,GASTONE T 1423 1214 1244 3 881
6 009 SALOMON.MANFRED AT 1270 125 1306 3832
7 006 KLUG,RICHARD AT 1247 1229 1340 3816
8 364 STORKSEN,BJCRN NO 1287 1269 1254 3810
9 286 ROSSELINI.GIUSEPPE IT 1282 1324 1173 3779
10 285 PROVENZI,SANTO IT 1343 1185 1241 3769
11 357 SATHER,ARNE HARRY NO 1187 1278 1280 3745
12 163 RAITARAULI Fl 1276 1250 1201 3727
13 029 SCHOLLEN,GUNTER BE 1292 1246 1175 3713
14 361  NILSEN,TERJE NO 1273 1146 1286 3705
15 370 R@NNING,JAN NO 1209 1290 1203 3702
16 001  ALTMULLER,KURT AT 1383 1092 1224 3699
17 152 LAMMINEN,MARTTI Fi 1229 1209 1238 3676
18 154  JARVINEN,KARI FI 1237 1110 1292 3639
19 061 NOSEKANTONIN cz 1206 1170 1172 3638
20 300 DJOUAD LAYACHI FR 1299 1205 1128 3632
21 161 KALLINEN.RISTO FI 1286 1179 1160 3625
22 159  ISAKOW,MIKKO FI 1171 1222 1194 3587
23 010 SCHULZDIETER AT 1254 1107 1225 3586
24 380 DYRNES,MAGNAR NO 1185 1212 1178 3575
25 162  KIVIRANTA TAPANI FI 1252 1137 1185 3574
26 169  VAHTOLA ERKKI FI 1198 1168 1198 3564
27 164 ESTOLAKALEVI FI 1248 1114 1188 3550
28 365 ANDERSEN,REIDAR NO 1150 1236 11860 3546
29 367 MOLLANDS@Y,ARNE NO 1161 1226 1157 3 544
30 385 AAMLID.ODVAR NO 1124 1200 1217 3541
31 073 RE@DGAARD,EJVIND BRINCH DK 1180 1220 1137 3537
32 005 FIALAWALTER AT 1191 1192 1153 3536
33 372 HAUKASOVE NO 1161 1218 1152 3531
34 076 KELLERB@RGE DK 1168 1225 1131 3524
35 360 WIELECKI,GUNNAR NO 1228 1184 1109 3521
36 165 RAILAMAAKEIJO Fi 1157 1138 1222 3517
37 156 HOPPULA JUHANI Fi 1214 1075 1225 3514
38 315 HOPMANS,THEO NL 1147 1197 1163 3507
39 359 KARLSEN,STEINAR NO 1168 1177 1159 3504
40 283 PAGANINIVALTER IT 1151 1145 1199 3495
41 011  WALLNER MARIO AT 1158 1147 1186 3491
42 007 LANGHUBERT AT 1271 1063 1154 3488
43 383 KING,RICHARD NO 1073 1195 1215 3483
44 373 FAGERSTR@M,TOM NO 1136 1187 1159 3482
45 371 OSTEVOLD,KNUT NO 1117 1152 1210 3479
46 146 PAALLYSAHO.VILHO Fi 1138 1232 1088 3458
47 062 PLETICHA,JARQSLAY cz 1120 1204 1132 3456
48 288 VANZELLAFRANCO I 1209 1132 1104 3445
49 387 SEVERINSEN,ODDVAR NO 1 091 1148 1195 3434
50 382 DALEN,PER NO 1160 1106 1160 3426
51 384 HAUGEN,ASBJORN NO 1210 1074 1134 3418
52 150 MATILAINEN,SEPPO Fl 1121 1160 1132 3413
53 158 VASKELAINEN,UPI FI 1093 1194 1125 3412
54 376 WEUM,SVEND NO 1194 1150 1065 3 409
1

55 148 NURMINEN,MARTTI Fl 1138 150 1118 3 406



— 12. EUROPEAN SENIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP — RESULTS |

Place

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Nr.

282
239
241
163
074
375
15656
008
356
122
121
030
379
363
460
358
168
064
060
166
002
240
362
314
313
027
147
459
388
075
316
025
059
377
077
366
374
068
066
026
065
167
287
462
368
133
157
072
386
317
369
297

Navn

LOCATORILIVANO
NAUMANN, WOLFGANG
THALLER,EWALD
KOPONEN, TAPANI
HANSEN,JOHN
PETTERSEN,ARNE
VUOLLE MARKKU
PATTERMANN,REIMUND
ROSENKILDE,B@RRE
OLVER,GERRY
FISHER,BERNIE
SCHIEPERS,JEAN MARIE
HALSETH,ODDMUND
ESBENSEN VIGGO
ANDERSSON,BERT
BROVOLD,SVEIN ARILD
ROUTIA,MATTI
ZEIDLER,STANISLAY
KALIBA VLADIMIR
HAGNAS HAKAN
BARTL,KURT
FUCHS,UWE
KNUTSEN,JAN
HOEIJMAKERS,HENK
BROKERS,WOUTER
LAGROWU,FREDERICK
TOSSAVAINEN,RAIMO
ENGQVIST.JAN
NOR,JAN
NIELSEN,LEIF
KUIJPERS,AD

DE CLEENE,ROBERT
HAJEK.JIRI

HIND@IEN, ASBJ@RN
BONDE,OLE

GARNES, TORBJ@RN
FLATEN,HAVAR
ECOFFEY,PHILLIP
KLEMENT,MIROSLAY
DE ROUS,ROGER
NAVRATIL,ZDENEK
YLIJOKILJUKKA
RUSSO,ERNESTO
SAARISTO,JORMA
KRISTOFFERSEN,ODD
ARTIGUE,ALAIN
TIKKANEN,VELI-PEKKA
BRODERSEN,BENT
LARSEN,ODDVAR
THIJSSEN,FRITS
BERGESEN,PER IVAR
GREEN,GERRY

Country

IT
DE
DE
F
DK
NO
F
AT
NO
GB
GB
BE
NO
NO
SE
NO
Fl
cZ
cZ
Fi
AT
DE
NO
NL
NL
BE
Fi
SE
NO
DK
NL
BE
cz
NO
DK
NO
NO
CH
(oF4
BE
cz
Fi
T
F
NO
FR
FI
DK
NO
NL
NO
IE

-

1112
1084
1267
1128
1139
1062
1077
1075
1082
1178
121
1168
1172
1068
1184
1269
1134
1089
1092
1134
1161
1126
1113
1040
1092
1149
1080
1129
1099
1101

967
1136

995
1 062
1002

980
1047
1035
1017
1014

943
1008
1188
10863
1022
1019

954
1039

954

946

933
1085

SINGLE DOUBLE

1144
1079
1051
1218
1099
1164
179
157
136
0z8
123
104
082
154
063
028
075
081
103
063
167
086
109
151
091
093
012
066
055
092
112
007
140
130
179
148
023
156
075
092
13
087
969
954
1018
1051

989

964

992

917

932
1001

- —% —& & % % % 3 =3 =k => —3 —2 —3 % % 3% % ek md ek wt —3 3 & 3 1 %k % A e =3 -

TRIOS

1149
1230
083
054
158
163
118
140
143
154
023
082
098
122
093
041
120
158
115
096
962
1068
1052
1082
1058
901
115
006
046
005
103
038
043
976
948
998
1049
925
1 001
982
1023
986
919
1042
997
939
997
894
921
947
803
0
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Total

3 405
3403
340
3 400
3 396
3379
3374
3372
33M
3 360
3 357
3354
3 352
3344
3 340
3338
3329
3328
3310
3293
3290
3280
3274
3273
3242
3233
3 207
3201
3200
3198
3182
3181
3178
3168
3129
3126
3119
3116
3093
3088
3079
3079
3076
3059
3037
3009
2940
2897
2867
2810
2668
2086

p.

45)



| 12. EUROPEAN SENIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP — RESULTS |

All events list Class: B-MALE
Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS Total
1 410 ARNESEN,ARNE NO 1422 1193 1332 3947
2 070 FATTON,GILBERT CH 1299 1349 1296 3944
3 397 OLSSON,CHRISTER NO 1334 1182 1289 3 805
4 396 STR@MARNE SVEIN NO 1268 1338 1199 3805
5 391 HJPLLO,ROLF NO 1240 1270 1248 3758
6 171  PENNANEN,MARKKU FI 1306 1237 1208 3751
7 178 TUUNELA RAINER FI 1276 1250 1178 3704
8 398 OLSTAD,ANTON NO 1332 1099 1265 3696
9 249 GAISERKALLE DE 1218 1232 1234 3684
10 463 PERSSON,OVE SE 1176 1227 1260 3663
11 400 HAUGEN,GUNNAR NO 1183 1195 1242 3620
12 031  CLERCKX,HENRI BE 1320 1168 1120 3617
13 183  TIIRONKOSKI,PEKKA Fi 1309 1227 1023 3559
14 412  BOYSEN,ROLF JOHAN NO 1205 1217 1129 3 551
15 242 BECHTLE,KURT DE 1100 1163 1287 3 550
16 015 GABLEK,JOSEF AT 1140 1295 1114 3549
17 404  SAVAREID,SIGMUND NO 1168 1254 1117 3539
18 248 FEHR,PETER DE 1227 1192 1104 3523
19 473 ANDERSSON,LARS SE 1269 1130 1122 3521
20 467 ERIKSSONJERRY SE 1216 1107 1197 3520
21 469 HALLING, TORBJORN SE 1269 1152 1094 3515
22 036 THIRAN,BENOIT BE 1119 1223 1171 3513
23 401 SANDALARVID NO 1161 1194 1152 3507
24 413 OLSENALF NO 1258 1130 1116 3 504
25 182 RAHKONEN,VEIKKO FI 1236 1045 1223 3 504
26 422 NAGELL TRYGVE NO 1192 1193 1114 3499
27 246 BEHRENDS,ERICH DE 1119 1197 1180 3496
28 392 PEDERSEN,ARILD NO 1227 1116 1148 3491
29 012 KANTNER,PETER AT 1119 1174 1181 3474
30 476  VITANEN,OLAVI FI 1095 1227 1150 3472
31 321 JOOSTENHAY NL 1159 1075 1226 3 460
32 483 ANDERSSON.BERNDT SE 1148 1104 1186 3438
33 185 SALOTIMO FI 1115 1149 1174 3438
34 243 FRESE,WERNER DE 1154 1107 1169 3430
35 405 L@NNUMKNUT NO 1194 1008 1212 3414
36 174  LAIHOKARI Fl 1162 1091 1159 3412
37 179  HEIKKINEN,ERKKI Fi 1182 1093 1136 3411
38 466 ANDERSSON,KURT SE 1040 1213 1157 3410
39 078 HALLGREEN,PETER DK 1141 1199 1068 3 408
40 255 WOSSEKGUNTER DE 1174 1121 1111 3 406
41 465 KRANTZCRISTER SE 1169 1080 1145 3394
42 137 BODNAR,JACQUES FR 1088 1208 1097 3393
43 090 LINDER,BO DK 1171 1168 1051 3390
44 181 KUKKULA MATTI FI 1119 1121 1145 3385
45 138  MELONI,RAYMOND FR 1094 1068 1220 3382
46 393 INGEBRIGTSEN,HAKON NO 1183 1121 1065 3369
47 035 THEVIS,GEORGES BE 1134 1109 1121 3 364
48 408 JOHANNESSEN,SEVERIN NO 1217 1084 1081 3362
49 173 ROSTEDTAATOS FI 1182 1113 1060 3355
50 421 BJ@RTOMT.OLA NO 1122 1087 1146 3355
51 403 JENSEN,WALTHER NO 1214 1098 1037 3349
52 394  SULENJAN NO 1201 1064 1083 3348
53 416 WANNEMACHER,LUDWIG NO 1107 1080 1160 3347
54 017 VRANAKLAUS AT 1109 1083 1153 3345
1

55 058 GONDAJAN cZ 1064 1119 161 3344



— 12. EUROPEAN SENIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP — RESULTS |

Place Nr.  Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOs  Total
56 177 JARVELAKALERVO FI 1069 1089 1175 3333
57 032 COLAES,HERMAN BE 1148 1107 1078 3333
58 395 FOSSUMARVE NO 1069 1124 1137 3330
59 468 SVARD,CHRISTER SE 1042 1113 1168 3323
60 184  ILOVAARAANSS FI 1054 1087 1168 3309
61 252 KERLIN,UWE DE 1066 1093 1149 3308
62 250 GLOBIG,KARL-HEINZ DE 1112 1140 1056 3308
63 033 ENGELS,ARLENE BE 1023 1161 1118 3302
64 170  MELLIN JUHANI FI 1130 1063 1099 3292
65 254 SOPPE,WOLFGANG DE 1027 1044 1218 3289
66 175 KEKALE,VEIKKO FI 1041 1190 1040 3271
67 016 LANGER,JOHANN AT 1089 1117 1056 3262
68 419 R@NNE,KJELL ERIK NO 1158 1081 1021 3260
69 517 TELFRED NL 1095 1129 1034 3258
70 080 KLOKKEDAL.LARS DK 1075 1093 1089 3257
71 407 JENSSEN,TERJE NO 1107 1110 1032 3249
72 176  VIRTANENKARI FI 1140 1070 1024 3234
73 088 SEERUP,PREBEN DK 1136 1060 1034 3230
74 435 OLSEN,PER ARNE NO 1059 1098 1073 3230
75 420 SANDE,PER NO 1094 1143 092 3229
76 319 EIJGENHUIJSEN,BEN NL 1109 944 1175 3228
77 289 CATALANC,CARMELO T 1148 1031 1048 3227
78 390 SKOVDAHL,SVEIN ERIK NO 1074 1117 1020 3211
79 399 HANSEN,ROAR NO 1030 1041 1131 3202
80 415 JOHNSEN,KJELL ERIK NO 1089 1021 1087 3197
81 470  JOMANSSON HAKAN SE 1077 1032 1086 3195
82 481 OHLSSON,STIG SE 1138 1166 890 3194
83 018 WERNSPACHER DIETER AT 1073 1035 1086 3194
84 123 BROWN,ROBERT GB 1071 1133 982 3186
85 081 LUND,LAURIDS THOR® DK 1049 1037 1008 3184
86 247 CLEMENZCHRISTIAN DE 987 1093 1104 3184
87 172  RANTANEN,JORMA FI 1001 1021 1161 3183
88 418 OLSEN,FRANZ NO 1081 1060 1039 3180
89 411  HAUGLANDKNUT NO 1081 1029 1066 3176
90 087 DAM JOHANSENMOGENS DK 980 1103 1093 3176
91 474  SVAMNSTROM,BENGT SE 1059 1058 1042 3159
92 406 JOHANSEN,BJ@RN EINAR NO 1009 1044 1106 3159
93 124 PRATT,DAVID GB 1083 1025 1042 3150
94 417 BAKKENGETARNE NO 1109 978 1055 3142
95 322 KLAASSEN.PIET NL 1042 1081 1015 3138
96 079 ELIASEN,JORGEN DK 1074 1093 969 3136
97 089 NIELSEN,KURT DK 994 1048 1084 3126
98 069 SCHAIT,RENE CH 1078 1032 1002 3112
99 299 STOBIE,FRANK IE 1072 1039 986 3 097

100 082 S@RENSEN,OLE MOLLERUP DK 946 1113 1037 3096
101 320 HARSSELAAR VANWILLEM  NL 1032 1032 1029 3093
102 013 DRUCKER,GERALD AT 947 1084 1062 3093
103 409  LYSEN,TOR JOSTEIN NO 936 1163 986 3085
104 083 LARSEN,SVEND ERIK DK 1040 1110 933 3083
105 180  LAHTI,RAIMO FI 987 1024 1070 3081
106 244 FEHR,GUNTER DE 971 1055 1033 3059
107 034 PROUMEN.ANDRE BE 1093 956 1004 3053
108 086 JACOBSEN,IVAR DK 953 1027 1050 3030
109 471 OHRBERG,BJORN SE 995 1062 973 3030

110 014  FITZKAWALTER AT 1026 1021 979 3026

=)
N
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Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOS Total
111 084 GR@NDAHLEGON DK 1 090 984 948 3022
112 475 VIHERSOLAARVI FI 1093 933 991 3017
113 414 HAUG.KARE VIDAR NO 1 055 962 993 3010
114 389 JOHANNESSEN,PER NO 1037 1008 956 3001
115 318 BOSMANS.JAC NL 961 1038 997 2 996
116 472  CARLSSON,JAN SE 987 984 1005 2 976
117 298 HYLAND,FRANK IE 1023 926 995 2944
118 063 TLAMKAVLADIMIR cz 1011 1006 925 2942
119 085 HANSEN,SVEND-HENRIK DK 972 958 950 2 880
120 253 REUTERHANS-DIETER DE 969 933 957 2 859
121 402 ANDERSSON,ROAR NO 869 898 792 2 559
122 464  JOHANSSON,KARL-ERIK SE 1102 0 999 2101
123 323  WAAYMAN THEO NL 972 848 0 1820

All events list Class: C-MALE

Place Nr. Navn Country SINGLE DOUBLE TRIOs  Total

1 046 GOLDWASSERBILL BE 1244 1182 1270 3696

2 197  NAARALAINEN VEIKKO FI 1315 1252 1112 3679

3 194 TANNER,ASKO Fl 1356 1244 1079 3679

4 428 JOHANSEN PER NO 1252 1176 1243 3671

5 199 NORDBLOM TERO FI 1198 1265 1206 3669

6 126 HOWESKIETH GB 1217 1187 1260 3 664

7 482 THOMASSON,LARS-ERIK SE 1157 1228 1234 3619

8 198 SVEHOLM,KAJ FI 1136 1332 1117 3585

9 196 TUOMINEN.TAUNO FI 1172 1280 1129 3581
10 195 KURONEN,VILJO F 1060 1241 1262 3563
11 191  OJANEN.TIMO FI 1203 1231 1101 3535
12 491  KARHUNEN,MIKKO FI 1230 1174 1119 3523
13 125 WRATHALL.GERRY . GB 1211 1105 1194 3510
14 490 ROSENQVIST,GERT SE 1226 1161 1114 3501
15 290  GENTILINI,PAOLO T 1224 1228 1043 3495
16 187  YLIMAKI,MAUNO FI 1052 1162 1266 3480
17 484 OSTLUND,BO SE 1120 1215 1145 3480
18 038 BEKAERT,LUCIEN BE 1201 1223 1047 3471
19 329 OVEREEM,COR NL 1222 1236 1009 3 467
20 202  SALAVAMAKIILMO FI 1219 1093 1148 3460
21 301  MULLCAHY.MICK IE 1203 1152 1100 3455
22 192 RANTO,ERKKI Fi 1122 1144 1179 3445
23 190 HARKG@NEN,KOSTI Fi 1062 1081 1308 3431
24 097 VORBORG,HUBERT DK 1003 1168 1154 3415
25 041 CORNELIS,FIRMIN BE 1113 1135 1163 3411
26 326 CORNELISSE,THEO NL 1225 1071 1115 3411
27 022 MILBACHER WALTER AT 1193 1137 1080 3410
28 091 THOMSEN,CHRISTIAN DK 1082 1194 1133 3 409
29 426  KOLLTVEIT KJELL INGOLF NO 1211 1050 1132 3393
30 201 JAASKELAINEN,ERKKI FI 1225 1031 1128 3 384
31 023 NEUWIRTH,STEFAN AT 1075 1135 1165 3375
32 427 FJELDBERG,GUTTORM NO 1169 1161 1039 3369
33 480 ANDERSSON,RUNE SE 1121 1143 1104 3368
34 265 RGHLKHERMANN DE 1101 1157 1098 3356
35 486 ROSENKVIST,PER SE 1148 1119 1083 3 350
36 047 MERKEN,LOUIS BE 1189 1070 1089 3348
37 432 ALSTEDT.WERNER NO 1133 1175 1039 3347

1

38 188 EKLOF HERBERT F 121 1182 1010 3313
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Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Nr.

093
263
433
200
037
040
264
048
437
071
327
020
042
266
019
257
489
260
186
094
488
044
424
423
098
193
487
09z
331
262
258
431
478
430
045
145
324
256
096
477
330
258
479
485
325
425
261
039
021
085
434
328
049

Navn

BJERREGAARD,HARLY
PIRZER,GEORG
WALSTAD.RCLF
VAHLSTEN ALLAN
BARRA,ANDRE
CLAEYS,WILLY
REIM,HARALD
STEELANT,DANIEL
ANDERSEN,ARTHUR
TAMBINI,BRUNO
EMMELOT,PIET
HOLZGRUBER, JOHANN
CORNELIS,GERMAIN
SCHMIDT-REX, WALTER
FRIEDRICH,JOHANN
GR@PLER,GERT
SEGER,HANS

LANGE HILMAR
LEHTINEN,OSSI
KRAMER ALFRED H.
FRYK,LENNART

DE STORCKE,GERMAIN
FOSSUM.@IVIND
JOHANSEN,OVE
ANDERSEN, HENNING
RISSANEN,ERKKI
GOTELID,LENNART
FREDERIKSEN,SVEND
STRATEN VAN, TON
MEYER WERNER
KAPS,GUNTER
SOLBERG,TOR
EKLOV,CALLE
TVEDT,JAN B.
GEERKENS,FRANS
FRANCOQIS, BERNARD
BAKKER,GEM
EUFINGER,HERBERT
SCHELDE,ANDREAS
PETTERSSON BORJE
SEDNEY,LUDWIG
KLEEMANN,KURT
BYLIN,LARS-GUNNAR
MALM,SVEN

BRAGT VAN,JAN
LILLEBERG,ROLF
LEVIN,SIEGFRIED
BOSTOEN,MIK
KELLNER,KURT
FREDERIKSEN,FIND
WALDERSL@W,FRITZ
KRAMER,THEO
VINDEVOGHEL, YVAN

Country

DK
DE
NO
F
BE
BE
DE
BE
NO
CH
NL
AT
BE
DE
AT
DE
SE
DE
F
DK
SE
BE
NO
NO
DK
F
SE
DK
NL
DE
DE
NO
SE
NO
BE
FR
NL
DE
DK
SE
NL
DE
SE
SE
NL
NO
DE
BE
AT
DK
NO
NL
BE

1165
1139
1139
1078
1001
1083
1105
1054
1103
1042
1097
1066
1089
1132
1077
1082
1045
1074
1111
1067
1099
1003
1070
1085
1040
1052
1061
1067
1113
1175
1075
1008
1034
1110
200
997
1061
1014
997
989
988
960
940
980
1021
936
912
999
866
960
882
633
742

SINGLE DOUBLE

1109
1073
10093
1143
1134
1094
1034
1083
1088
1129
1102
1026
1094
969
1131
1062
1115
1098
949
1113
1060
1130
1086
1106
1065
1089
1062
1057
997
930
1047
1008
1080
1031
1102
1046
934
952
995
1017
981
1022
958
087
903
944
931
888
910
832
943
871
738

/_
(19)

TRIOS

1038
1096
1071
1063
1138
1095
1132
1134
1069
1082
1053
1158
1042
1118
998
1061
1045
1031
1142
1019
1039
1064
1038
988
1077
1028
1029
1026
1026
1023
8993
1082
953
911
1040
977
1011
1009
a71
8950
978
957
1030
959
955
991
986
874
980
959
922
907
727

Total

3312
3308
3303
3284
3273
3272
3271
3271
3 260
3253
3 252
3 250
3225
3219
3 206
3205
3 205
3203
3202
3199
3198
3197
3194
3189
3182
3169
3152
3150
3136
3128
3115
3096
3067
3052
3042
3020
3 006
2975
2963
2956
2947
2939
2928
2926
2879
2871
2829
2761
2756
2751
2747
247
2207
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Single results A-MALE
Total

Place Playnr. Name Country 51 S2 83 54 S5 S6 AVG HCP Total w/HCP
1 284 PERTEGATO GASTONE ITALIA 191 216 288 258 256 214 237,17 0 1423 1423
2 160 MURTO, TIMO FINLAND 254 230 253 251 219 213 236,67 o 1420 1420
3 028 PIETERS,ROGER BELGIUM 225 257 257 237 213 210 233,17 0 1399 1399
4 001 ALTMULLER KURT AUSTRIA 243 207 279 201 226 227 230,50 0 1383 1383
5 285 PROVENZI,SANTO ITALIA 188 216 268 203 233 235 223,83 0 1343 1343
6 151 LAINE,PENTTI FINLAND 163 216 258 243 233 193 217,67 0 1306 1306
7 300 DJOUAD ,LAYACHI FRANCE 218 216 201 194 224 246 218,50 0 1299 1299
8 061 NOSEKANTONIN CZECKRE 257 214 243 192 203 187 216,00 0 1296 1296
g 029 SCHOLLEN,GUNTER BELGIUM 180 213 181 279 212 227 215,33 0 1292 1292
10 364 STORKSEN,BJZRN NORWAY 179 205 225 236 184 258 214,50 0 1287 1287
11 161 KALLINEN,RISTO FINLAND 225 245 191 207 209 209 214,33 0 1286 1286
12 286 ROSSELINIGIUSEPPE ITALIA 172 233 235 201 207 234 213,67 0 1282 1282
13 163 RAITA,RAULI FINLAND 190 228 260 204 203 191 212,67 o 1276 1276
14 361 NILSEN,TERJE NORWAY 203 244 167 211 267 181 212,17 0 1273 1273
15 007 LANG,HUBERT AUSTRIA 200 216 210 188 238 219 211,83 0 1271 1271
16 009 SALOMON MANFRED AUSTRIA 238 209 173 224 236 190 211,67 0 1270 1270
17 358 BROVOLD,SVEIN ARILD NORWAY 186 211 222 215 202 233 211,50 0 1 269 1269
18 241 THALLER,EWALD GERMAN 246 219 212 189 184 217 211,17 0 1267 1267
19 010 SCHULZDIETER AUSTRIA 233 202 200 212 215 192 209,00 0 1254 1254
20 162 KIVIRANTA, TAPANI FINLAND 225 125 227 205 256 214 208,67 0 1252 1252
21 164 ESTOLA KALEVI FINLAND 182 234 222 176 234 200 208,00 0 1248 1248
22 008 KLUG,RICHARD AUSTRIA 201 198 232 184 213 219 207,83 0 1247 1247
23 154 JARVINEN KARI FINLAND 232 237 210 186 190 182 206,17 0 1237 1237
24 152 LAMMINEN MARTTI FINLAND 191 189 214 183 238 214 204,83 0 1229 1229
25 360 WIELECKI,GUNNAF NORWAY 224 194 214 221 211 164 204,67 0 1228 1228
26 156 HOPPULA, JUHANI FINLAND 190 201 202 248 184 189 202,33 0 1214 1214
27 121 FISHER BERNIE ENGLAND 192 224 227 183 168 217 201,83 0 1211 1211
28 384 HAUGEN,ASBJZRN NORWAY 182 208 224 179 216 201 201,67 0 1210 1210
29 288 VANZELLA,FRANCO ITALIA 160 217 243 190 206 193 201,50 0 1209 1209
30 370 RANNING,JAN NORWAY 200 215 228 191 160 215 201,50 0 1209 1209
31 149 HEINORAIMO FINLAND 171 195 223 206 212 193 201,00 0 1206 1206
32 169 VAHTOLA ERKKI FINLAND 168 211 227 213 204 175 199,67 0 1198 1198
33 376 WEUM,SVEND NORWAY 187 178 219 225 181 204 199,00 0 1194 1194
34 005 FIALAWALTER AUSTRIA 203 205 211 186 166 220 198,50 0 1191 1191
35 287 RUSSO,ERNESTO ITALIA 184 182 221 193 210 198 198,00 0 1188 1188
36 357 SAETHER, ARNE HARRY NORWAY 180 224 180 177 208 218 197,83 0 1187 1187
37 380 DYRNES,MAGNAR NORWAY 211 209 186 214 197 168 197,50 0 1185 1185
38 460 ANDERSSON,BERT SWEDEN 190 175 247 168 215 189 197,33 o 1184 1184
39 073 RIDGAARD,EJVIND BRINCH DENMARK 203 235 179 189 187 187 196,67 0 1180 1180
40 122 OLVER,GERRY ENGLAND 164 181 190 224 175 244 196,33 0 1178 1178
41 379 HALSETH,ODDMUND NORWAY 214 205 240 171 175 167 195,33 0 1172 1172
42 159 ISAKOW, MIKKO FINLAND 203 214 167 226 182 179 195,17 0 1171 1171
43 359 KARLSEN,STEINAR NORWAY 216 159 214 157 179 243 194,67 0 1168 1168
44 030 SCHIEPERS,JEAN MARIE BELGIUM 233 194 180 215 168 178 194,67 0 1168 1168
45 076 KELLER B@RGE DENMARK 191 212 214 1980 160 201 194,67 0 1168 1168
46 372 HAUKAS,OVE NORWAY 195 155 174 171 243 223 133,50 0 1161 1161
47 367 MOLLANDS@Y ARNE NORWAY 211 191 233 177 200 149 193,50 0 1161 1161
48 002 BARTL,KURT AUSTRIA 173 170 214 178 235 191 193,50 G 1161 1161
49 382 DALEN,PER NORWAY 191 179 179 179 223 209 193,33 0 1160 1160
50 011 WALLNER MARIO AUSTRIA 185 218 162 179 184 220 193,00 0 1158 1158
51 165 RAILAMAA KEIJIO FINLAND 216 202 170 175 202 192 192,83 0 1157 1157
52 283 PAGANINI VALTER ITALIA 215 180 172 193 224 167 191,83 0 1151 1151
53 365 ANDERSEN,REIDAR NORWAY 191 157 200 185 223 194 191,67 0 1150 1150
54 027 LAGROU,FREDERICK BELGIUM 213 190 240 152 185 169 191,50 0 1149 1149
55 315 HOPMANS, THEO NETHERL 208 181 218 212 158 170 191,17 0 1147 1147
56 074 HANSEN,JOHN DENMARK 214 194 178 190 180 183 189,83 0 1139 1139
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Place Playnr. Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

148
146
373
025
168
166
459
153
240
385
150
062
37
362
282
075
388
239
158
356
313
060
387
064
297
147
155
008
383
363
462
375
377
374
314
072
068
368
133
066
026
167
077
059
366
316
386
157
317
065
369

NURMINENMARTT]
PAALLYSAHO VILHO
FAGERSTR@M,TOM
DE CLEENE ROBERT
ROUTIAMATT!
HAGNAS HAKAN
ENGQVIST,JAN
KOPONEN, TAPAN|
FUCHS,UWE
AAMLID,ODVAR
MATILAINEN,SEPPO
PLETICHA,JAROSLAV
@STEVOLDKNUT
KNUTSEN,JAN
LOCATORIIVANG
NIELSEN,LEIF
NOR,JAN

NAUMANN, WOLFGANG
VASKELAINEN,UPI
ROSENKILDE BORRE
BROKERS WOUTER
KALIBAVLADIMIR
SEVERINSEN,ODDVAR
ZEIDLER, STANISLAY
GREEN,GERRY
TOSSAVAINEN,RAIMO
VUOLLE, MARKKU
PATTERMANN,REIMUND
KING,RICHARD
ESBENSEN,VIGGO
SAARISTO,JORMA
PETTERSEN,ARNE
HIND@IEN ASBJZRN
FLATEN,HAVAR
HOEWMAKERS HENK
BRODERSEN,BENT
ECOFFEY PHILLIP
KRISTOFFERSEN,ODD
ARTIGUE,ALAIN
KLEMENT MIROSLAY
DE ROUS,ROGER
YLIJOKIJUKKA,
BONDE OLE

HAJEK JIRI

GARNES, TORBJZRN
KUIJPERS,AD
LARSEN,ODDVAR
TIKKANEN, VEL-PEKKA
THUSSEN,FRITS
NAVRATIL ZDENEK
BERGESEN,PER IVAR

Country
FINLAND
FINLAND
NORWAY
BELGIUM
FINLAND
FINLAND
SWEDEN
FINLAND
GERMAN
NORWAY
FINLAND
CZECK RE
NORWAY
NORWAY
ITALIA
DENMARK
NORWAY
GERMAN
FINLAND
NORWAY
NETHERL
CZECK RE
NORWAY
CZECK RE
IRELAND
FINLAND
FINLAND
AUSTRIA
NORWAY
NORWAY
FINLAND
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NETHERL
DENMARK
SWITZERL
NORWAY
FRANCE
CZECKRE
BELGIUM
FINLAND
DENMARK
CZECK RE
NORWAY
NETHERL
NORWAY
FINLAND
NETHERL
CZECK RE
NORWAY

81 52 83 54 55 S6

171 192 188
184 200 157
156 192 161
202 232 169
234 178 179
170 199 203
192 183 193
203 196 174
226 168 198
197 175 193
182 247 178
231 191 163
189 177 183
188 198 186
191 189 187
182 190 189
150 160 179
198 196 162
172 160 182
212 146 153
163 169 204
165 219 175
203 162 181
191 165 202
164 193 190
171 189 21
157 226 148
163 202 170
191 183 179
177 191 171
178 174 199
159 160 169
179 179 155
173 158 209
158 189 174
173 178 166
188 152 158
210 135 172
183 185 176
172 159 183
155 156 190
155 202 152
176 155 203
168 162 188
190 146 177
158 165 157
102 182 137
179 145170
179 167 148
170 160 192
177 145 190

181
202
226
171
157
148
181
183
187
182
162
196
150
188
178
170
236
173
194
211
186
184
176
176
213
143
193
162
ikl
151
185
177
187
151
169
181
176
161
143
175
161
168
169
155
171
184
181
163
162
136
144

192 214
204 191
201 200
178 184
140 246
211 203
199 181
169 203
179 168
230 147
173179
181 158
211 207
202 151
141 226
203 167
192 182
167 198
189 186
189 181
211 159
165 184
169 200
205 150
166 159
175 201
186 167
202 176
181 148
198 180
144 183
164 233
189 173
177 179
183 167
151 190
200 161
152 192
166 166
157 171
161 191
160 169
142 157
181 161
138 158
145 158
174 178
154 143
153 137
137 148
141 136

AVG
189,67
189,67
189,33
189,33
189,00
189,00
188,17
188,00
187,67
187,33
186,83
186,67
186,17
185,50
185,33
183,50
183,17
182,33
182,17
182,00
182,00
182,00
181,83
181,50
180,83
180,00
179,50
179,17
178,83
178,00
177,17
177,00
177,00
174,50
173,33
17317
172,50
170,33
169,83
169,50
169,00
167,67
167,00
165,83
163,33
161,17
159,00
159,00
157,67
157,17
155,50

X
(o]
o

C OO0 000 CcOoOCO0O0O0OC0O00O0C o000 00000 CQOo0C00GooOQ0O000C0O0COo00O00D 000000

Total
1138
1138
1136
1136
1134
1134
1129
1128
1126
1124
1121
1120
1117
1113
1112
1101
1099
1094
1093
1092
1092
1092
1091
1089
1085
1080
1077
1075
1073
1068
1083
1062
1062
1047
1040
1039
1035
1022
1019
1017
1014
1006
1002

995

980

967

954

954

946

943

933

Total
w/HCP
1138
1138
1136
1136
1134
1134
1129
1128
1126
1124
1121
1120
1117
1113
1112
1101
1099
1094
1093
1092
1092
1092
1091
1089
1085
1080
1077
1075
1073
1068
1063
1062
1062
1047
1040
1039
1035
1022
1019
1017
1014
1006
1002
995
980
967
954
954
946
943
933
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L

Single results B-MALE
Total

Place Playnr. Name Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 AVG HCP Total w/HCP
1 410 ARNESEN ARNE NORWAY 235 257 213 184 235 298 237,00 0 1422 1422
2 397 OLSSON,CHRISTER NORWAY 218 246 258 183 205 224 222,33 0 1334 1334
3 3698 OLSTAD,ANTON NORWAY 172 202 232 223 246 257 222,00 0 1332 1332
4 031 CLERCKXHENRI BELGIUM 183 235 228 201 235 237 221,50 0 1329 1329
5 183 TIRONKOSKI,PEKKA FINLAND 232 248 217 195 210 207 218,17 0 1309 1309
6 171 PENNANEN,MARKKU FINLAND 238 237 189 202 197 243 217,67 0 1 306 1306
7 070 FATTON,GILBERT SWITZERL 289 171 259 175 191 214 216,50 G 1299 1299
8 178 TUUNELA RAINER FINLAND 202 191 245 188 234 216 21267 0 1276 1276
9 469 HALLING, TORBJORN SWEDEN 185 183 226 235 257 183 211,50 0 1269 1269
10 473 ANDERSSON,LARS SWEDEN 172 221 224 246 197 209 211,50 0 1269 1269
11 396 STRZM,ARNE SVEIN NORWAY 215 192 205 193 227 236 211,33 0 1268 1268
12 413 OLSEN,ALF NORWAY 203 258 169 177 124 257 209,67 0 1258 1258
13 391 HJBLLO ROLF NORWAY 248 190 208 201 200 193 206,67 0 1240 1240
14 182 RAHKONEN VEIKKO FINLAND 216 207 187 224 225 177 206,00 0 1236 1236
15 392 PEDERSENARILD NORWAY 192 243 188 236 179 189 204,50 0 1227 1227
16 248 FEHRPETER GERMAN 169 181 252 203 210 212 204,50 0 1227 1227
17 249 GAISER,KALLE GERMAN 245 193 221 167 203 189 203,00 0 1218 1218
18 408 JOHANNESSEN,SEVERIN NORWAY 190 201 189 223 204 210 20283 0 1217 1217
19 467 ERIKSSON,JERRY SWEDEN 191 189 219 226 192 198 20287 0 1216 1216
20 403 JENSEN WALTHER NORWAY 194 297 183 183 178 179 202,33 0 1214 1214
21 412 BOYSEN,ROLF JOHAN NORWAY 216 256 177 204 148 204 200,83 0 1205 1205
22 394 SULEN,JAN NORWAY 199 199 192 172 215 224 200,17 0 1201 1201
23 405 LANNUMKNUT NORWAY 231 184 160 159 236 214 199,00 0 1194 1194
24 422 NAGELL, TRYGVE NORWAY 164 183 201 166 212 266 198,67 0 1192 1192
25 400 HAUGEN,GUNNAR NORWAY 181 212 211 238 193 148 197,17 0 1183 1183
26 393 INGEBRIGTSEN,HAKON NORWAY 156 211 227 207 187 195 197,17 0 1183 1183
27 173 ROSTEDT,AATOS FINLAND 194 224 197 170 175 222 197,00 0 1182 1182
28 179 HEIKKINEN,ERKKI FINLAND 196 175 215 174 223 189 187,00 0 1182 1182
29 463 PERSSON,OVE SWEDEN 192 246 166 173 209 190 196,00 0 1176 1176
30 255 WOSSEK,GUNTER GERMAN 165 195 185 203 234 192 195,67 0 1174 1174
31 090 LINDER,BO DENMARK 194 197 202 171 174 233 195,17 0 1171 1171
32 465 KRANTZ,CRISTER SWEDEN 214 160 194 222 203 176 194,83 0 1169 1169
33 404 SAVAREID,SIGMUND NORWAY 171 192 204 193 255 153 194,67 0] 1168 1168
34 174 LAIHO,KARI FINLAND 204 168 189 204 211 186 193,67 0 1162 1162
35 401 SANDALARVID NORWAY 170 149 179 196 214 253 193,50 0 1161 1161
36 321 JOOSTEN HAY NETHERL 213 184 213 206 183 160 193,17 0 1159 1159
37 419 RIINNE KJELL ERIK NORWAY 142 191 141 205 252 227 193,00 0 1158 1158
38 243 FRESE WERNER GERMAN 172 203 206 159 213 201 192,33 0 1154 1154
39 289 CATALANO,CARMELO ITALIA 135 230 202 184 213 184 191,33 0 1148 1148
40 483 ANDERSSON,BERNDT SWEDEN 183 212 208 220 135 190 191,33 0 1148 1148
41 032 COLAES HERMAN BELGIUM 182 224 191 191 181 199 191,33 0 1148 1148
42 078 HALL GREEN,PETER DENMARK 205 195 167 208 192 174 190,17 ¢ 1141 1141
43 176 VIRTANEN,KARI FINLAND 181 188 167 222 187 195 190,00 1] 1140 1140
44 015 GABLEK JOSEF AUSTRIA 171 188 128 220 229 204 190,00 0 1140 1140
45 481 OHLSSON,STIG SWEDEN 150 199 223 176 211 179 189,67 u; 1138 1138
46 088 SEERUPPREBEN DENMARK 212 179 193 154 220 178 189,33 0 1136 1136
47 035 THEVIS,GEORGES BELGIUM 184 182 200 217 163 188 189,00 0 1134 1134
48 170 MELLIN JUHANI FINLAND 184 178 214 158 216 180 188,33 0 1130 1130
49 421 BJORTOMT,OLA NORWAY 224 190 207 152 179 170 187,00 0 1122 1122
50 012 KANTNERPETER AUSTRIA 211 207 178 162 202 159 186,50 0 1119 1119
51 181 KUKKULA MATTI FINLAND 179 223 180 174 199 164 186,50 0 1119 1119
52 036 THIRAN,BENOIT BELGIUM 202 139 213 177 183 205 186,50 0 1119 1119
53 246 BEHRENDS ERICH GERMAN 171 176 183 223 195 171 186,50 0 1119 1119
54 185 SALO.TIMO FINLAND 193 159 161 170 279 153 185,83 ¢ 1115 1115
55 250 GLOBIG,KARL-HEINZ GERMAN 170 172 196 198 198 178 185,33 0 1112 1112
56 017 VRANA KLAUS AUSTRIA 200 205 169 152 193 190 184,83 0 1109 1109
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Place Playnr. Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
92
93
94
95
98
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

417
319
416
407
464
242
476
517
420
138
475
034
084
415
016
137
124
418
411
069
470
080
079
390
018
299
123
395
177
252
058
474
435
414
184
081
468
322
175
083
466
389
320
399
254
014
033
298
063
406
172
471
089
472
247
180
087
085
323

BAKKENGET,ARNE
ELJGENHUISENBEN
WANNEMACHER,LUDWIG
JENSSEN,TERJE
JOHANSSON,KARL-ERIK
BECHTLE KURT
VIITANEN,OLAVI
TEL,FRED

SANDE,PER
MELONI,RAYMOND
VIHERSOLA ARVI
PROUMEN,ANDRE
GRANDAHLEGON
JOHNSEN KJELL ERIK
LANGER, JOHANN
BODNAR, JACQUES
PRATT,DAVID
OLSEN,FRANZ
HAUGLAND KNUT
SCHAIT,RENE
JOHANSSON HAKAN
KLOKKEDAL,LARS
ELIASEN JORGEN
SKOVDAHL,SVEIN ERIK
WERNSPACHER,DIETER
STCBIE,FRANK
BROWN,ROBERT
FOSSUM,ARVE
JARVELA KALERVO
KERLIN,UWE
GONDA,JAN
SVAHNSTROM BENGT
OLSEN,PER ARNE
HAUG, KARE VIDAR
ILOVAARA ANSSI
LUND,LAURIDS THOR®
SVARD,CHRISTER
KLAASSENPIET
KEKALE VEIKKO
LARSEN, SVEND ERIK
ANDERSSON KURT
JOHANNESSEN,PER

HARSSELAAR VAN WILLEM

HANSEN,ROAR
SOPPE,WOLFGANG
FITZKAWALTER

ENGELS, ARLENE
HYLAND,FRANK

TLAMKA VLADIMIR
JOHANSEN,BJZRN EINAR
RANTANEN,JORMA
OHRBERG,BJORN
NIELSEN,KURT
CARLSSON,JAN
CLEMENZ CHRISTIAN
LAHTI,RAIMO

DAM JOHANSEN MOGENS
HANSEN SVEND-HENRIK
WAAYMAN THEO

Country
NORWAY
NETHERL
NORWAY
NORWAY
SWEDEN
GERMAN
FINLAND
NETHERL
NORWAY
FRANCE
FINLAND
BELGIUM
DENMARK
NORWAY
AUSTRIA
FRANCE
ENGLAND
NORWAY
NORWAY
SWITZERL
SWEDEN
DENMARK
DENMARK
NORWAY
AUSTRIA
IRELAND
ENGLAND
NORWAY
FINLAND
GERMAN
CZECK RE
SWEDEN
NORWAY
NORWAY
FINLAND
DENMARK
SWEDEN
NETHERL
FINLAND
DENMARK
SWEDEN
NORWAY
NETHERL
NORWAY
GERMAN
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
IRELAND
CZECK RE
NORWAY
FINLAND
SWEDEN
DENMARK
SWEDEN
GERMAN
FINLAND
DENMARK
DENMARK
NETHERL

St 52 83 84 S5 S6
157 185 190 182 194 201
193 181 164 171 180 220
187 164 225 160 189 182
198 176 182 169 156 226
169 183 196 200 170 184
178 189 181 169 192 191
193 201 204 136 177 184
173 189 168 205 192 168
176 148 208 157 233 172
176 178 190 167 191 192
188 208 169 137 201 190
183 166 188 188 185 183
171 151 160 189 206 213
167 182 187 186 177 190
177 204 198 162 166 182
157 191 156 186 183 215
203 182 151 185 180 182
185 207 154 194 179 162
168 179 200 200 155 179
159 156 212 142 229 180
187 150 205 159 207 169
172 197 183 170 160 193
138 157 204 170 182 223
135 200 181 189 183 177
192 150 157 159 203 212
191 187 158 177 151 208
157 193 158 179 200 184
180 152 167 182 191 197
179 208 132 168 200 182
148 168 177 191 204 178
170 163 193 172 192 174
190 170 187 167 203 142
206 170 170 173 188 152
199 204 132 193 148 179
152 164 184 182 181 191
158 205 135 205 183 163
141 175 199 180 178 169
144 223 174 162 173 166
161 192 193 172 184 139
192 238 164 136 163 147
189 157 191 160 171 172
150 162 136 223 181 185
161 186 180 169 169 167
154 177 168 165 171 194
168 135 183 147 151 243
199 143 175 168 167 174
222 167 142 151 163 178
203 159 146 168 180 167
177 189 160 184 157 144
162 183 153 157 191 163
178 168 125 180 167 183
136 200 159 194 168 138
172 160 170 180 156 156
163 184 177 161 137 175
184 169 150 175 182 127
143 188 199 138 166 153
145 164 192 167 165 147
134 170 174 189 144 161
138 167 114 220 167 166

AVG
184,83
184,83
184,50
184,50
183,67
183,33
182,50
182,50
182,33
182,33
182,17
182,17
181,67
181,50
181,50
181,33
180,50
180,17
180,17
179,67
179,50
179,17
179,00
179,00
178,83
178,67
178,50
178,17
178,17
177,67
177,33
176,50
176,50
175,83
175,67
174,83
173,67
173,67
173,50
173,33
173,33
172,83
172,00
171,67
171,17
171,00
170,50
170,50
168,50
168,17
166,83
165,83
165,67
164,50
164,50
164,50
163,33
162,00
162,00

HCP

OO COOCOO0OCOoOO0O0 OO OCQO0O0CAODCO0oC0O000COO0O000OCO0OOC00O0C0D0CcC o000 0CO0OO0D0O0O00O0O0Om o

N‘\
%)

Total
1109
1109
1107
1107
1102
1100
1085
1095
1094
1094
1093
1083
1090
1089
1089
1088
1083
1081
1081
1078
1077
1075
1074
1074
1073
1072
1071
1069
1069
1066
1 064
1039
1059
1055
1054
1049
1042
1042
1041
1040
1040
1037
1032
1030
1027
1026
1023
1023
1011
1009
1 001

995

994

987

987

987

980

972

972

Total
w/HCP
1109
1109
1107
1107
1102
1100
1095
1095
1094
1094
1093
1093
1090
1089
1089
1088
1083
1081
1081
1078
1077
1075
1074
1074
1073
1072
1071
1069
1069
1 066
1064
1059
1059
1055
1054
1 049
1042
1042
1041
1040
1040
1037
1032
1030
1027
1026
1023
1023
1011
1009
1001
985
994
987
987
987
280
972
972

-
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Total
Place Playnr, Name Country 81 S$2 S3 54 S5 S6 AVG HCP Total wiHCP
116 244 FEHR.GUNTER GERMAN 179 155 172 168 157 140 161,83 0 971 971
117 253 REUTER HANS-DIETER GERMAN 155 150 161 178 154 171 161,50 0 969 969
118 318 BOSMANS,JAC NETHERL 157 162 154 126 188 174 160,17 0 961 961
119 086 JACOBSEN IVAR DENMARK 154 170 158 167 157 147 158,83 0 953 953
120 013 DRUCKER,GERALD AUSTRIA 129 159 168 187 129 174 157,83 0 947 947
121 082 SPRENSEN,OLE MOLLERUP DENMARK 150 147 147 140 205 157 157,67 ¢ 946 946
122 409 LYSEN,TOR JOSTEIN NORWAY 163 134 182 136 144 177 156,00 0 936 936
123 402 ANDERSSON,ROAR NORWAY 125 162 141 149 159 133 144,83 0 869 869

L

Single results C-MALE
Total
Place Playnr. Name Country S1 S2 83 S4 S5 86 AVG HCP Total w/HCP
1 194 TANNER,ASKO FINLAND 176 276 244 226 205 223 225,00 1 1350 1356
2 197 NAARALAINEN,VEIKKO FINLAND 241 203 187 168 279 177 209,17 10 1255 1315
3 428 JOHANSEN,PER NORWAY 223 234 195 191 176 191 201,67 7 1210 1252
4 046 GOLDWASSER BILL BELGIUM 211 214 191 234 198 196 207,33 0 1244 1244
5 491 KARHUNEN MIKKO FINLAND 193 184 200 201 185 219 197,00 8 1182 1230
6 49 ROSENCQWIST,GERT SWEDEN 198 254 182 166 182 220 200,33 4 1202 1226
7 326 CORNELISSE,THEO NETHERL 208 224 170 216 199 202 203,17 1 1219 1225
8 201 JAASKELAINEN ERKKI FINLAND 181 205 181 205 231 222 204,17 ¢ 1225 1225
9 290 GENTILINLPAOLC ITALIA 203 171 221 214 178 201 198,00 6 1188 1224
10 329 OVEREEM,COR NETHERL 19C 171 245 180 198 226 20167 2 1210 1222
11 202 SALAVAMAKI ILMO FINLAND 217 210 214 177 188 201 201,17 2 1207 1219
12 126 HOWES KIETH ENGLAND 213 173 217 203 195 192 198,83 4 1193 1217
13 426 KOLLTVEIT KJELL INGOLF ~ NORWAY 187 248 177 223 180 184 199,83 2 1199 1211
14 125 WRATHALL GERRY . ENGLAND 205 181 216 235 191 177 200,83 1 1205 1211
15 301 MULLCAHY MICK IRELAND 233 191 165 180 221 201 198,50 2 1191 1203
18 19N CJANEN,TIMO FINLAND 226 178 148 201 211 221 197,50 3 1185 1203
17 038 BEKAERT,LUCIEN BELGIUM 224 244 166 168 196 191 198,17 2 1189 1201
18 199 NORDBLOM,TERO FINLAND 184 220 196 167 221 204 198,67 1 1192 1198
19 022 MILBACHER,WALTER AUSTRIA 233 202 168 180 184 214 196,83 2 1181 1193
20 047 MERKEN,LOUIS ’ BELGIUM 180 180 214 192 189 204 193,17 5 1159 1189
21 262 MEYER,WERNER GERMAN 183 154 192 170 225 185 184,83 11 1109 1175
22 196 TUOMINEN, TAUNO FINLAND 215 154 190 194 180 191 187,33 8 1124 1172
23 427 FJELDBERG,GUTTORM NORWAY 192 203 199 200 189 162 190,83 4 1145 1169
24 093 BJERREGAARD,HARLY DENMARK 177 196 180 178 241 181 19217 2 1153 1165
25 482 THOMASSON,LARS-ERIK SWEDEN 202 179 191 204 213 162 191,83 1 1151 1157
26 486 ROSENKVIST,PER SWEDEN 192 163 224 172 183 160 183,33 8 1100 1148
27 433 WALSTAD,ROLF NORWAY 191 188 165 166 192 189 181,83 8 1091 1139
28 263 PIRZER,GEORG GERMAN 204 161 175 172 235 168 185,83 4 1115 1139
29 198 SVEHOLM,KAJ FINLAND 178 165 168 186 205 204 184,33 5 1106 1136
30 432 ALSTEDT WERNER NORWAY 122 229 179 178 201 164 178,83 10 1073 1133
31 266 SCHMIDT-REX,WALTER GERMAN 172 160 186 137 215 166 172,67 16 1036 1132
32 182 RANTO,ERKKI FINLAND 190 160 196 173 216 169 184,00 3 1104 1122
33 480 ANDERSSON,RUNE SWEDEN 188 172 157 171 213 214 185,83 1 1115 1121
34 189 EKLOF HERBERT FINLAND 205 168 161 152 191 202 179,83 7 1079 1121
35 484 OSTLUNDBO SWEDEN 180 212 175 157 192 192 18467 2 1108 1120
36 041 CORNELIS FIRMIN BELGIUM 203 179 180 173 194 184 185,50 0 1113 1113
37 331 STRATEN VAN, TON NETHERL 216 217 163 167 167 147 179,50 6 1077 1113
38 186 LEHTINEN,OSSI FINLAND 180 168 186 192 171 202 183,17 2 1099 1111
39 430 TVEDT.JAN B. NORWAY 183 211 212 169 165 170 185,00 o 1110 1110
40 264 REIM,HARALD GERMAN 182 197 179 145 215 187 184,17 0 1105 1105
41 437 ANDERSEN,ARTHUR NORWAY 194 190 203 171 184 155 182,83 1 1097 1103
42 265 ROHLK HERMANN GERMAN 188 160 144 180 216 180 179,50 4 1077 1101
43 488 FRYK,LENNART SWEDEN 200 193 172 129 213 168 179,17 4 1075 1099
44 327 EMMELOT PIET NETHERL 148 180 170 179 215 175 177,83 5 1067 1097
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Place Playnr. Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
"
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

423
ae7
042
040
257
091
200
019
023
258
260

424

0g2
094
620
190
487
324
195
048
193
187
489
071
098
478
325
256
431
044
037
039
145
096
477
330
485
095
259
479
425
261
045
434
021
049
328

JOHANSEN,OVE
VORBORG,HUBERT
CORNELIS,GERMAIN
CLAEYS WILLY
GREPLER.GERT
THOMSEN,CHRISTIAN
VAHLSTEN ALLAN
FRIEDRICH JOHANN
NEUWIRTH,STEFAN
KAPS,.GUNTER
LANGE, HILMAR
FOSSUM@IVIND
FREDERIKSEN,SVEND
KRAMER ALFRED H.
HOLZGRUBER,JOHANN
HARKGINEN, KOSTI
GOTELID LENNART
BAKKER,GEM
KURONEN, VILJO
STEELANT, DANIEL
RISSANEN,ERKKI
YLIMAKILMAUNO
SEGER,HANS
TAMBINI BRUNO
ANDERSEN,HENNING
EKLOV,CALLE
BRAGT VAN,JAN
EUFINGERHERBERT
SOLBERG,TOR

DE STORCKE,GERMAIN
BARRAANDRE
BOSTOENMIK
FRANCQIS,BERNARD
SCHELDE,ANDREAS
PETTERSSONBORJE
SEDNEY LUDWIG
MALM,SVEN
FREDERIKSEN,FIND
KLEEMANN KURT
BYLIN,LARS-GUNNAR
LILLEBERG,ROLF
LEVIN,SIEGFRIED
GEERKENS, FRANS
WALDERSL@W FRITZ
KELLNER KURT
VINDEVOGHEL, YVAN
KRAMER THEC

Country S1 82 83 S4 S5 S6

NORWAY
DENMARK
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
GERMAN
DENMARK
FINLAND
AUSTRIA
AUSTRIA
GERMAN
GERMAN

NORWAY
DENMARK
DENMARK
AUSTRIA
FINLAND
SWEDEN
NETHERL
FINLAND
BELGIUM
FINLAND
FINLAND
SWEDEN
SWITZERL
DENMARK
SWEDEN
NETHERL
GERMAN
NORWAY
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
BELGIUM
FRANCE
DENMARK
SWEDEN
NETHERL
SWEDEN
DENMARK
GERMAN
SWEDEN
NORWAY
GERMAN
BELGIUM
NORWAY
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
NETHERL

154
166
213
163
181
188
193
147
209
154
154
164
19
178
165
164
174
208
190
147
20
183
201
122
191
149
162
156
163
123
168
131
158
156
133
155
144
161
103
135
158
138
160
125
158
133
123

192 180 181 201 169
143 191 170 202 215
145 221 178 180 140
171 172 210 180 175
177 183 140 203 186
170 189 167 154 160
188 182 177 189 143
176 181 221 169 159
184 212 157 145 144
191 201 147 153 133
177 169 188 195 173
189 170 192 182 167
171 175 146 151 161
156 173 194 162 180
189 168 171 212 161
182 189 180 172 157
206 136 137 179 169
156 157 138 174 120
169 171 171 158 159
169 165 203 161 173
148 239 172 139 123
158 157 169 172 189
182 148 160 182 160
206 181 162 173 180
183 163 151 170 158
146 189 155 131 156
197 169 136 161 118
147 192 147 177 165
151 181 159 193 159
196 155 191 147 167
118 164 178 172 129
219 170 132 179 162
145 205 149 147 181
157 137 160 145 200
187 187 145 171 160
160 165 169 158 175
145 139 154 193 169
123 173 180 149 174
136 148 161 173 167
151 189 136 140 159
156 104 160 174 160
146 157 151 147 161
122 125 189 151 147
121 148 97 116 136
163 143 122 119 143
94 124 105 102 184
132 113 93 81 133

AVG
179,50
181,17
179,50
178,50
178,33
171,33
178,67
175,50
175,17
163,17
176,00
177,33
165,83
173.83
177,67
174,00
166,83
158,83
169,67
169,67
170,33
171,33
172,17
170,67
169,33
154,33
157,17
164,00
167,67
163,17
154,83
165,50
164,17
159,17
163,83
163,67
157,33
160,00
148,00
151,67
152,00
150,00
149,00
124,00
141,33
123,67
112,50

HCP

B O NN =2 W
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Total
1077
1087
1077
1071
1070
1028
1072
1053
1051
979
1056
1064
995
1043
1066
1044
1001
953
1018
1018
1022
1028
1033
1024
1016
926
943
984
1 006
Q79
929
993
a85
955
983
982
944
960
888
910
912
800
804
744
848
742
675

Total
wiHCP
1095
1093
1089
1083
1082
1082
1078
1077
1075
1075
1074
1070
1067
1067
1066
1062
1061
1061
1060
1054
1052
1052
1045
1042
1 040
1034
1021
1014
1006
1003
1001
999
997
997
989
988
980
960
960
940
936
912
900
882
866
742
693

52
\25)



Gﬁ) { 12. EUROPEAN SENIOR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP — RESULTS -

Doubleresults Class: A-MALE
Pta TM Player1 Player2 Country HCP1 Totall HCP2 Totalz Total
1 1071 HEINORAIMO MATILAINEN,SEPPO FINLAND 0 1499 0O 1160 2659
2 1072 LAINE,PENTTI LAMMINEN,MARTTI FINLAND 0 1448 0 1209 2857
3 1005 SALOMONMANFRED GABLEK,JOSEF AUSTRIA 0 1256 0O 1295 2551
4 1151 PERTEGATO,GASTONE ROSSELINI,GIUSEFPPE ITALIA 0 1214 0 1324 2538
5 1076 ISAKOW MIKKO MURTO,TIMO FINLAND 0 1222 0 1314 2536
6 1016 PIETERSROGER SCHOLLEN,GUNTER BELGIUM 0 1262 0 1246 2508
7 1182 STOARKSENBJGRN ANDERSEN,REIDAR NORWAY O 1269 0 1236 2505
8 1183 HAUKAS OVE SAVAREID,SIGMUND NORWAY 0 1218 0 1254 2472
9 1186 R@NNING,JAN @STEVOLD KNUT NORWAY O 1290 0 1152 2442
16 1181 ROSENKILDEBJRRE SATHER ARNE HARRY NORWAY O 1136 0O 1278 2414
11 1039 REZDGAARDEJNVIND BRINCH BONDE,OLE DENMARK 0 1220 0 1179 2399
12 1079 KIVIRANTA TAPANI RAITA,RAULI FINLAND 0 1137 0O 1250 2387
13 1187 FAGERSTREM,TOM ARNESEN ARNE NORWAY 0 1187 0O 1193 2380
14 1184 GARNES,TORBJZRN MOLLANDS@Y ARNE NORWAY 0 1148 O 1226 2374
15 1159 HOEUMAKERS HENK HOPMANS, THEC NETHERL 0O 1151 0 1197 2348
16 1185 WEUMSVEND KING,RICHARD NORWAY 0 11506 0O 1185 2345
17 1179 WIELECKI,GUNNAR NILSEN, TERJE NORWAY 0 1184 O 1146 2330
18 1152 LOCATORIIVANO PROVENZISANTO ITALIA 0] 1144 O 1185 2329
19 1015 SCHIEPERS.JEAN MARIE THIRAN,BENOIT BELGIUM 0 1104 0 1223 2327
20 1078 HOPPULA JUHANI TUUNELA RAINER FINLAND 0 1675 O 1250 2325
21 1004 BARTLKURT WALLNER,MARIO AUSTRIA 0 1167 O 1147 2314
22 1031 HAJEKJIRI NOSEK ANTONIN CZECKRE 0 1140 O 1170 2310
23 1073 KOPONEN,TAPANI JARVELA KALERVO FINLAND 0 1218 0 1089 2307
24 1077 KALLINEN,RISTO KUKKULA MATTI FINLAND 0 1179 0 1121 2300
25 1002 FIALAWALTER SCHULZ DIETER AUSTRIA o} 1192 0 1107 2299
26 1188 HALSETH,QDDMUND DYRNES ,MAGNAR NORWAY 0O 1082 O 1212 2294
27 1001 KLUG,RICHARD LANG HUBERT AUSTRIA 0 1228 O 1063 2292
28 1074 JARVINEN KARI VUOLLE MARKKU FINLAND 0 1110 QO 1179 2289
29 1038 KELLERBZRGE SEERUP,PREBEN DENMARK O 1225 0O 1060 2285
30 1153 PAGANINILVALTER VANZELLA FRANCO [TALIA 0 1145 0O 1132 2277
31 1193 NOR,JAN BOYSEN,ROLF JOHAN NORWAY 0 1055 0O 12177 2272
32 1040 HANSEN,JOHN LINDER,BO DENMARK 0 1099 O 1168 2267
33 1178 KNUTSEN,JAN ESBENSENVIGGO NORWAY 0 1109 0 1154 2263
34 1080 ESTOLAKALEVI RAILAMAA KEIJO FINLAND 0 1114 0 1138 2252
35 1003 ALTMOULLER,KURT PATTERMANN,REIMLIND AUSTRIA 0 1082 0 1157 2249
36 1191 SEVERINSEN,ODDVAR JENSEN,WALTHER NORWAY 0 1148 0 1098 2246
37 1069 PAALLYSAHO,VILHO TOSSAVAINEN,RAIMO FINLAND 0 1232 0 1012 2244
38 1082 ROUTIAMATTI VAHTOLA ERKKI FINLAND 0 1075 0O 1168 2243
39 1070 NURMINENMARTTI LAIHO,KARI FINLAND 0 1150 0O 1091 2241
40 1115 HAUGENASBJZRN LYSEN,TOR JOSTEIN NORWAY 0O 1074 0 1163 2237
41 1180 BROVOLD,SVEIN ARILD KARLSEN,STEINAR NORWAY 0 1028 O 1177 2205
42 1190 DALENPER OLSEN,PER ARNE NORWAY 0 1106 0O 1098 2204
43 1017 LAGROU,FREDERICK COLAES,HERMAN BELGIUM 0 1093 0O 1107 2200
44 1042 NIELSEN,LEIF DAM JOHANSEN,MOGENS DENMARK 0O 1092 0O 1103 2195
45 1197 AAMLID,ODVAR LARSEN,ODDVAR NORWAY 0 1200 O 992 2192
46 1035 ECOFFEY,PHILLIP SCHAIT,RENE SWITZERL O 116 0 1032 2188
47 1158 KUIJPERSAD JOOSTEN HAY NETHERL 0 1112 0 1076 2187
48 1192 PETTERSENARNE JOHNSEN, KJELL ERIK NORWAY 0 1184 0 1021 2185
49 1030 KALIBAVLADIMIR ZEIDLER, STANISLAY CZECKRE 0 1103 O 108t 2184
50 1075 TIKKANEN,VELI-PEKKA, VASKELAINEN,UPI FINLAND 0 989 0O 1194 2183
51 1124 FUCHS,UWE KERLIN,UWE GERMAN 0 108 O 1093 2179
52 1211 RUSSOERNESTO DJOUAD LAYACHI MIX 0 969 1205 2174
53 12289 ENGQVIST JAN ERIKSSON,JERRY SWEDEN 0 1066 0O 1107 2173
54 1034 NAVRATILZDENEK ARTIGUE,ALAIN MIX 0 1113 0O 1051 2164
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Pla TM Player1 Player2
55 1083 FISHER,BERNIE OLVER,GERRY
56 1081 HAGNAS,HAKAN YLIJOKI JUKKA
57 1123 NAUMANNWOLFGANG THALLER EWALD
58 1014 DE CLEENEROBERT DE ROUS,ROGER
59 1160 BROKERSWOUTER EIJGENHUIJSEN,BEN
60 1198 FLATENHAVAR HAUG, KARE VIDAR
61 1162 THIJSSENFRITS BOSMANS,JAC
62 1185 KRISTOFFERSEN,ODD BERGESEN,PER VAR
63 1144 GREENGERRY HYLAND,FRANK
64 1041 BRODERSEN,BENT HANSEN SYEND-HENRIK
65 1230 SAARISTO,JORMA VIHERSOLA ARVI
66 1194 ANSETHGEIR QOLSEN,ALF
67 1228 ANDERSSON,BERT Sparring
68 1196 Sparring BAKKENGET.ARNE
Doubleresults
Pla TM Player1 Player2
1 1036 FATTON,GILBERT TAMBINI,BRUNO
2 1206 FOSSUM,ARVE STROM,ARNE SVEIN
3 1239 VITANEN,OLAVI KARHUNEN,MIKKO
4 1200 HJGLLO,ROLF PEDERSEN ARILD
5 1207 SANDALARVID JOHANSEN,PER
6 1126 BECHTLEKURT BEHRENDS,ERICH
7 1125 GAISERKALLE WOSSEK GUNTER
8 1236 ANDERSSONKURT ANDERSSON,LARS
9 1019 CLERCKXHENRI ENGELS ARLENE
10 1032 GONDAJAN PLETICHA,JAROSLAV
11 1235 PERSSON,QVE KRANTZ,CRISTER
12 1087 MELLINJUHANI PENNANEN, MARKKU
13 1208 OLSSON,CHRISTER OLSTAD,ANTON
14 1116 BODNARJACQUES MELONI,RAYMOND
15 1083 RAHKONENVEIKKO TIRONKOSKI,PEKKA
16 1233 SVARD,CHRISTER HALLING, TORBJORN
17 1093 KEKALEVEIKKO VIRTANEN,KARI
18 1154 CATALANQ,CARMELC GENTILNIPACLO
19 1007 KANTNERPETER VRANA KLAUS
20 1128 FEHRGUNTER FEHRPETER
21 1127 FRESEWERNER GLOBIG KARL-HEINZ
22 1209 HANSEN,ROAR HAUGEN,GUNNAR
23 1084 ILOVAARA,ANSSI SALO,TIMO
24 1044 HALLGREENPETER LUND LAURIDS THORG
25 1238 SVAHNSTROMBENGT QHLSSON,STIG
26 1241 ANDERSSONBERNDT ROSENKVIST,PER
27 1212 HAUGLAND KNUT NAGELL, TRYGVE
28 1047 KLOKKEDALLARS SPRENSEN,CLE MOLLERUP
29 1202 OLSEN,FRANZ SANDE,PER
30 1145 STOBIE,FRANK MULLCAHY MICK
31 1204 INGEBRIGTSENHAKON SULEN,JAN
32 1210 WANNEMACHER LUDWIG BJARTOMT,OLA
33 1064 BROWN,ROBERT PRATT,DAVID
34 1205 JOHANNESSEN,SEVERIN ANDERSENARTHUR
35 1203 JENSSEN,TERJE TVEDT,JAN B.
36 1043 ELIASENJORGEN NIELSEN,KURT
37 1009 FITZKAWALTER LANGER, JOHANN
38 1045 LARSEN,SVEND ERIK JACOBSEN, VAR
39 1088 RANTANENJORMA ROSTEDT AATOS
40 1201 RONNEKJIELL ERIK KOLLTVEIT,KJELL INGOLF

Country HCP1

ENGLAND
FINLAND
GERMAN
BELGIUM
NETHERL
NORWAY
NETHERL
NORWAY
IRELAND
DENMARK
FINLAND
NORWAY
SWEDEN
NORWAY

Country HCP1

SWITZERL
NORWAY
FINLAND
NORWAY
NORWAY
GERMAN
GERMAN
SWEDEN
BELGIUM
CZECK RE
SWEDEN
FINLAND
NORWAY
FRANCE
FINLAND
SWEDEN
FINLAND
ITALIA
AUSTRIA
GERMAN
GERMAN
NORWAY
FINLAND
DENMARK
SWEDEN
SWEDEN
NORWAY
DENMARK
NORWAY
IRELAND
NORWAY
NORWAY
ENGLAND
NORWAY
NORWAY
DENMARK
AUSTRIA
DENMARK
FINLAND
NORWAY

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
G
G
0
0
a
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Totall HCP2 Total2z Total
1123 0 1028 2151
1063 0 1087 2150
1079 0 1051 2130
1007 0 1092 2099
1091 © 944 2035
1023 0 962 1985

817 0 1038 1955
1018 0 932 1950
1001 0 926 1927

964 g 958 1922

954 0 933 1887

0 0 1130 1130
1063 0 o 1063
0 0 978 978
Class: B-MALE

Totall HCP2 Total2 Total
1349 3 1129 2 478
1124 0 1338 2462
1227 8 1174 2401
1270 0 1116 2 386
1194 7 1176 2370
1183 0 1197 2360
1232 0 1121 2353
1213 0 1130 2343
1168 0 1161 2329
1119 0 1204 2323
1227 0 1080 2 307
1063 0 1237 2300
1182 0 1099 2281
1208 O 1068 2276
1045 Q 1227 2272
1113 0 1152 2265
1190 O 1070 2 260
1031 6 1228 2 259
1174 0O 1083 2257
1055 O 1192 2247
1107 0 1140 2 247
1041 0 1195 2236
1087 0O 1149 2236
1199 0O 1037 2236
1058 O 1166 2224
1104 8 1119 2223
1029 C 1193 2222
1003 ¢ 1113 2206
1060 0 1143 2203
1039 2 1152 2191
1121 0 1064 2185
1080 0 1087 2167
1133 0 1025 2158
1064 1 1088 2152
1110 0 1031 2141
1093 0 1048 2141
1021 0 1117 2138
1110 0 1027 2137
1021 0 1113 2134
1081 2 1050 2131



Pla TM Player1 Player2

41 1199 JOHANNESSEN,PER SKOVDAHL,SVEIN ERIK
42 1008 DRUCKER GERALD WERNSPACHER,DIETER
43 1094 HEIKKINEN,ERKKI LAHTI,RAIMO

44 1163 HARSSELAAR VAN,WILLEM KLAASSEN,PIET

45 1237 JOHANSSON,HAKAN GOTELIDLENNART
46 1033 TLAMKAVLADIMIR KLEMENT MIROSLAY
47 1018 PROUMENANDRE THEVIS,GEORGES

48 1117 L@ONNUMKNUT JOHANSEN BJIRN EINAR
49 1046 GRENDAHLEGON ANDERSEN HENNING
50 1232 OHRBERGBJORN CARLSSON,JAN

51 1189 ANDERSSON,ROAR HIND@IEN ASBJZRN
52 1130 CLEMENZCHRISTIAN REUTER HANSDIETER
53 1161 WAAYMAN,THEQ CORNELISSE THEO
54 1129 SAUTTERROLF SOPPE,WOLFGANG
Doubleresults

Pla TM Playeri Player2

1 1092 NAARALAINEN,VEIKKO SVEHOLM KAJ

2 1091 KURONENNVILIO TUOMINEN, TAUNC

3 1095 NORDBLOMTERC VAHLSTEN,ALLAN

4 1240 THOMASSON,LARS-ERIK ROSENQVIST.GERT

5 1089 OQJANENTIMO RANTO,ERKKI

6 1231 ANDERSSON,RUNE (OSTLUND,BO

7 1090 RISSANENERKKI TANNER,ASKO

8 1024 CORNELISFIRMIN GOLDWASSERBILL

9 1025 BEKAERT,LUCIEN CLAEYS,WILLY

10 1085 WRATHALL,GERRY . HOWES KIETH

11 1048 BJERREGAARD,HARLY VORBORG HUBERT
12 1010 MILBACHERWALTER NEUWIRTH,STEFAN
13 1214 ALSTEDTWERNER WALSTAD ROLF

14 1086 EKL@FHERBERT HARK@NEN KOSTI

15 1164 OVEREEM,COR STRATEN VAN, TON
16 1021 CORNELIS.GERMAIN DE STORCKE,GERMAIN
17 1132 GR@PLERGERT REHLUK,HERMANN

18 1022 BARRAANDRE STEELANT,DANIEL

19 1213 JCHANSEN,OVE FOSSUMGIVIND

20 1244 FRYKLENNART SEGERHANS

21 1020 GEERKENSFRANS MERKEN,LOUIS

22 1011 FRIEDRICHJOHANN HOLZGRUBER, JOHANN
23 1136 KAPSGUNTER LANGE HILMAR

24 1096 JAASKELAINEN,ERKKI SALAVAMAKIILMO
25 1085 LEHTINEN,OSSI YLIMAKILMAUNO

26 1050 KRAMERALFRED H. SCHELDE ANDREAS
27 1216 LILLEBERG,ROLF FJELDBERG,GUTTORM
28 1243 PETTERSSONBORIE EKLOV,CALLE

29 1165 EMMELOTPIET SEDNEY,LUDWIG

30 1049 THOMSEN,CHRISTIAN FREDERIKSEN,FIND

31 1134 EUFINGERHERBERT PIRZER,GECRG

32 1135 LEVIN.SIEGFRIED REIM,HARALD

33 1051 FREDERIKSEN,SVEND BRAGT VAN,JAN

34 1012 KELLNERKURT FRANCOIS,BERNARD
35 1215 SOLBERG,TOR WALDERSL@W, FRITZ
36 1242 BYLIN,LARS-GUNNAR MALM,SVEN

37 1133 MEYERWERNER SCHMIDT-REX,WALTER
38 1166 BAKKERGEM KRAMER, THEQ

39 1023 BOSTOENMIK VINDEVOGHEL,YVAN
40 1257 Sparring TEL,FRED

41 1234 KLEEMANNKURT JOHANSSON KARL-ERIK

{ 12. EUROPEAN SEN{OR BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP - RESULTS —

Country HCP1 Totall HCP2 Totai2 Total
NORWAY 0 1008 0O 1117 2125
AUSTRA 0 1084 0 1035 2119
FINAND 0 1003 O 1024 2117
NETHERL 0 1032 0 1081 2113
SWEDEN 0 1032 10 1062 2094
CZECKRE 0 1006 O 1075 2081
BELGIUM 0 956 0 1109 2065
NORWAY 0 1008 0 1044 2052
DENMARK 0 984 4 1065 2049
SWEDEN 0 1062 O 984 2046
NORWAY 0 898 0 1130 2028
GERMAN 0 1083 0 933 2026
NETHERL O 848 1 1071 1919
GERMAN 0 0 0 1044 1044

Class: C-MALE
Country HCP1 Totall HCP2 Total2  Total
FINLAND 10 1252 5 1332 2584
FINLAND 7 1241 8 1280 2521
FINLAND 1 1265 1 1143 2408
SWEDEN 1 1228 4 1161 2389
FINLAND 3 1231 3 1144 2375
SWEDEN 1 1143 2 1215 2 358
FINLAND 5 1089 1 1244 2333
BELGIUM 0 1135 0 1182 2317
BELGIUM 2 1223 2 1094 2317
ENGLAND 1 1105 4 1187 2292
DENMARK 2 1109 1 1168 2277
AUSTRIA 2 1137 4 1135 2272
NORWAY 10 1175 8 1003 2268
FINLAND 7 1182 3 1061 2243
NETHERL 2 1236 6 997 2233
BELGIUM 2 1004 4 1130 2224
GERMAN 2 1062 4 1157 2219
BELGIUM 12 1134 6 1083 2217
NORWAY 3 1106 1 1086 2192
SWEDEN 4 1060 2 1115 2175
BELGIUM 1 1102 5 1070 2172
AUSTRIA 4 1131 0 1026 2157
GERMAN 16 1047 3 1098 2145
FINLAND 0 1031 2 1003 2124
FINLAND 2 949 4 1162 2111
DENMARK 4 1113 7 995 2108
NORWAY 4 944 4 1161 2105
SWEDEN 1 1017 18 1080 2097
NETHERL 5 1102 1 981 2083
DENMARK 9 1184 0 832 2026
GERMAN 5 952 4 1073 2025
GERMAN 2 931 0 1034 1985
MIX 12 1057 13 903 1960
MIX 3 910 2 1046 1956
NORWAY 0 1008 23 943 1951
SWEDEN 5 958 6 887 1945
GERMAN 11 930 16 969 1899
NETHERL 18 934 3 871 1805
BELGIUM 1 888 0 738 1626
MIX 3 0 0 1129 1129
MIX 12 1022 0 0 1022
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Trios results

Place
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Team
2062
2003
2016
2061
2121
2098
2129
2133
2055
2125
2085
2068
2001
2137
2134
2065
2053
2083
2069
2004
2128
2130
2064
2081
2044
2099
2021
2002
2145
2157
2015
2123
2088
2052
2060
2056
2057
2107
2150
2024
2054
2094
2160
2082
2144
2101
2066
2156
2168
2143
2022
2058
2067
2006
2025
2073

Player1

LAINE,PENTTI
KLUG,RICHARD
PIETERS,ROGER
HEINO,RAIMO
ROSENKILDE B@RRE
PERTEGATO,GASTON
FAGERSTREM, TOM
INGEERIGTSEN HAKON
ISAKOW MIKKO
STERKSEN,BJORN
GAISER,KALLE
KIVIRANTA, TAPANI
SCHULZ DIETER
SANDAL,ARVID
DYRNES MAGNAR
HOPPULA JUHANI
HAGNAS, HAKAN
FUCHS,UWE
RAILAMAA KEIJO
ALTMULLER KURT
RONNING,JAN
FOSSUM,ARVE
KOPONEN TAPANI
HAYHA SIRKKA
OLVER,GERRY
LOCATORIIVANG
PLETICHA JAROSLAY
FIALA WALTER
DALEN,PER
THOMASSON,LARS-E
SCHOLLEN.GUNTER
HJBLLO ROLF
NAUMANN, WOLFGAN
EKL@ZF HERBERT
MURTO,TIMO
RANTANEN JORMA
QJANEN,TIMO
BROKERS.WOUTER
STORVOLD,RANDI
SCHAIT,RENE
NURMINEN,MARTTI
PELZ MARIANNE
SVARD,CHRISTER
UUSISALO,MAILA
WIELECKI,GUNNAR
COLLETTINIL,GIUSEPPIN
TIKKANEN VELI-PEKKA
JOHANSSON, KARL-ER
OHLSON,JILL
HALSETH,ODDMUND
HAJEK JIRI
PAALLYSAHO VILHO
KALLINEN,RISTO
FRIEDRICH JOHANN
SAARISTOJORMA
HEINO ELINA

Player2
LAMMINEN,MARTTI
SALOMON MANFRED
CLERCKXHENRI
MATILAINEN,SEPPO
SATHERARNE HARR
PROVENZI,SANTO
ARNESEN,ARNE
OLSSON,CHRISTER
PENNANEN,MARKKU
ANDERSEN,REIDAR
SOPPE,WOLFGANG
RAITA,RAULI
KANTNER PETER
WANNEMACHER LUDW
HANSEN ROAR
TUUNELA,RAINER
HEIKKINEN, ERKK]
BECHTLE KURT
ROUTIAMATTI
WALLNER,MARIC
GSTEVOLD KNUT
STRSMARNE SVEIN
JARVINEN KARI
KARKKAINEN HELENA
PRATT,DAVID
PAGANINIVALTER
GONDA,JAN
LANG,HUBERT
KING,RICHARD
ROSENKVIST,PER
SCHIEPERS,JEAN MARI
PEDCERSEN ARILD
THALLER,EWALD
KURONEN,VILJO
SVEHOLM KAJ
ROSTEDT AATOS
RANTO,ERKKI
KUIJPERS,AD
INGEBRIGTSEN LIV
FATTON,GILBERT
MELLIN JUHANI
INSINGER,GISELA
HALLING, TORBJORN
KUULAELVI
PETTERSEN ARNE

Dl GIALLORENZO,GIAN SALA ALBA

VAHTOLA ERKKI
ERIKSSON.JERRY
ABERGINGER
SEVERINSEN,ODDVAR
KALIBAVLADIMIR
TOSSAVAINEN,RAIMO
KUKKULA,MATTI
HOLZGRUBER,JOHAN
VIITANEN,OLAVI
KROGERUS,EIJA

MALE
Tot. Tot. Tot.

Player3 Country P11 PI12 PI3 Total
ESTOLA, KALEVI FINLAND 1337 1238 1188 3763
GABLEK,JOSEF AUSTRIA 1340 1306 1114 3760
GOLDWASSERBILL  BELGIUM 1363 1120 1270 3753
RAHKONENVEIKKO  FINLAND 1364 1132 1223 3719
NILSEN,TERJE NORWAY 1143 1280 1286 3709
ROSSELINI.GIUSEPPE  ITALIA 1244 1241 1173 3658
BJZRTOMT,OLA NORWAY 1159 1332 1146 3637
OLSTAD.ANTON NORWAY 1065 1289 1265 3619
NORDBLOM,TERO FINLAND 1194 1208 1206 3608
HAUKAS OVE NORWAY 1254 1160 1152 3566
WOSSEK,GUNTER GERMANY 1234 1218 1111 3563
SALO,TIMO FINLAND 1185 1201 1174 3 560
VRANA KLAUS AUSTRIA 1225 1181 1153 3559
JOHANSEN,PER NORWAY 1152 1160 1243 3555
HAUGEN,GUNNAR NORWAY 1178 1131 1242 3551
LEHTINEN,OSSI FINLAND 1225 1178 1142 3545
HARK@NEN,KOSTI FINLAND 1086 1136 1308 3540
BEHRENDS ERICH GERMANY 1068 1287 1180 3535
ILOVAARAANSSI FINLAND 1222 1120 1168 33510
WERNSPACHERDIETE AUSTRIA 1224 1186 1086 3496
SULEN,JAN NORWAY 1203 1210 1083 3496
BOYSEN,ROLF JOHAN NORWAY 1137 1199 1129 3 465
VUOLLE MARKKU FINLAND 1054 1202 1118 3464
LAHDEMAKIEIJA-LIISA FINLAND 1223 1124 1110 3 457
HOWES KIETH ENGLAND 1154 1042 1260 3456
VANZELLA FRANCC  ITALIA 1149 1199 1104 3452
ZEIDLER,STANISLAY CZECKREPUB 1132 1161 1158 3451
PATTERMANN,REIMUN  AUSTRIA 1153 1154 1140 3447
HAUGLAND,KNUT NORWAY 1160 1215 1066 3441
ROSENQVIST,GERT SWEDEN 1234 1083 1114 3431
THIRAN,BENOIT BELGIUM 1175 1082 1171 3428
REZNNE,KJELL ERIK NORWAY 1248 1148 1021 3MM7
CLEMENZ,CHRISTIAN  GERMANY 1230 1083 1104 3417
TUOMINEN, TAUNO FINLAND 1010 1262 1129 3401
VAHLSTEN,ALLAN FINLAND 1219 1117 1063 3399
JARVELA KALERVO  FINLAND 1161 1060 1175 3396
NAARALAINEN VEIKK  FINLAND 1101 1179 1112 3392
JOOSTEN HAY NETHERLANDS 1059 1103 1226 3388
TORGERSENNINA NORWAY 1075 1157 1152 3384
TAMBINI,BRUNC SWITZERLAND 1002 1296 1082 3380
LAIHO,KARI FINLAND 1118 1099 1159 3376
SCHREDER-LUHM,HEL GERMANY 1164 1145 1064 3373
ANDERSSON,RUNE SWEDEN 1168 1094 1104 3366
TUOMINEN,RAILI FINLAND 1046 1181 1135 3362
JOHNSENKJELL ERIK  NORWAY 1109 1153 1087 3349
[TALIA 1136 1088 1122 3346

SALAVAMAKI ILMO FINLAND 997 1198 1148 3343
OSTLUND,BO SWEDEN 999 1197 1145 334
AHLSTROM,GUN SWEDEN 1138 1015 1178 33X
JENSEN WAL THER NORWAY 1098 1195 1037 3330
NOSEKANTONIN CZECKREPUB 1043 1115 1172 3330
VASKELAINEN,UPI FINLAND 1088 1115 1125 3328
TIRONKOSKIPEKKA  FINLAND 1160 1145 1023 3328
NEUWIRTH,STEFAN AUSTRIA 908 1158 1165 3321
KARHUNEN MIKKO FINLAND 1042 1150 1119 3311
NURMI.SEIJA FINLAND 1022 1160 1127 3309

o)
8,



Place
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
a3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
g5
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Team
2109
2162
2029
2018
2084
2086
2148
2046
2095
2141
2126
2050
2161
2017
2027
2047
213
2070
2167
2059
2108
2011
2033
2043
2166
2149
2045
2124
2032
2164
2114
2090
2010
2151
2170
2077
2028
2063
2014
2080
2041
2005
2152
2147
2153
2146
2132
2078
2138
2103
2087
2135
2091
2072
2142
2110

Player1
HOEIMAKERS HENK
PERSSCN,OVE
HANSEN,JOHN
MURRATH,YVETTE
FRESE,WERNER
FEHR GUNTER
AAMLID.ODVAR
FISHER JENNY

WITT ANGELIKA
BROVOLD,SVEIN ARIL
GARNES TORBJGRN
TAULEGNE MONICHJE
ANDERSSON,BERNDT
PROUMEN, ANDRE
KELLER B@RGE
ARTIGUE ALAIN
THEVIS,GEORGES
YLIJOKI JUKKA
PETERSON INGER
RISSANEN ERKKI
ENGENHUIISENBEN
ENGELS,ARLENE
HALLGREEN PETER
FISHER BERNIE
HJERTEN,BARBRC
HITSEY,GUNNVOR
MUMFORD BARBARA
OLSEN,FRANZ
ELIASEN JORGEN
ENGQVIST,JAN
EDELAAR,COCK
LANGE HILMAR
BARRA ANDRE
BJIRTOMT VIGDIS
BOSTROM,LISELOTTE
ADAMSSON,RITVA
RODGAARD,EJVIND B
KEKALE VEIKKO
LAGROU,FREDERICK
HELAAKOSKIAIRA
LYNDGAARD,GURLI
FITZKAWALTER
JENSEN,ANNE LISE
WEUM,SVEND

KJUS KARI
LILLEBERG,ROLF
KNUTSEN,JAN
VIRTANEN,MAILA
HIND@IEN ASBJZIRN
HYLAND,FRANK
KLEEMANN,KURT
FLATEN HAVAR
REUTER HANS-DIETER
SAARIC,SEIJA
JENSSEN,TERJE
BOSMANS, JAC

Player2 Player3

HOPMANS, THEC EMMELOTPIET
KRANTZ CRISTER OHLSSON,STIG
NIELSENKURT LINDER BO

BUYSSE ERNA SCHOENMAKERS,COL
GLOBIG,KARL-HEINZ GR@PLER,GERT
FEHR,PETER KERLIN,UWE
JOHANNESSEN,SEVERI LYSEN,TOR JOSTEIN
TERRY JUNE PRATT,BRENDA

DRESLER,SYBILLE KRAKOWIAKVERA
KARLSEN STEINAR OLSEN,PER ARNE
MOLLANDS@Y ARNE  SAVAREID,SIGMUND

PLANA NICOLE COMPS,JEANNE
FRYK,LENNART SEGERHANS
CLAEYSWILLY CORNELIS FIRMIN

KLOKKEDAL,LARS SEHRENSEN,OLE MOLL
BODNAR JACQUES MELONI,RAYMOND
GEERKENS,FRANS MERKEN,LOUIS

YLIMAKILMAUNO VIHERSOLA ARV
DAHLGREN,LENA ALBO,ULLA
TANNER,ASKO JAASKELAINEN,ERKKI
OVEREEM.CCR STRATEN VAN, TON
BEKAERT LUCIEN CORNELIS,GERMAIN
LUND,LAURIDS THOR@ SEERUP,PREBEN
BROWN,ROBERT WRATHALL GERRY .
TISELL, SOLVEIG CARLSSON-OSTLUND,
JOHNSEN,GRETHE S/EVAREID ALFHILD
WILSON,DIANE COOPER,JACQUI
SANDE,PER KOLLTVEIT KJELL ING

BJERREGAARDHARL VORBORGHUBERT
ANDERSSON,LARS GOTEUD,LENNART
KROON DE,GREET KLAASSEN-VAN PERSI

LEVIN,SIEGFRIED REIM,HARALD
BOSTOENMIK STEELANT DANIEL
VERSTAD ERNA EIDE, SISSEL
OHRBERG,INGRID MALM,GUN

LUMMAA KAISU-LEEN MALMI,PIRKKO
BONDE,COLE JACOBSEN,IVAR
VIRTANEN, KARI LAHTIRAIMO
COLAES HERMAN DE STORCKE,GERMAIN
PENTINEN,RAIJA KOIVISTO,AILA
VORBORG,HANNE HANSEN,DORIS K.
LANGER,JOHANN MILBACHER WALTER
ANDERSENELLEN MA  MATHIESEN BIRGIT
NOR,JAN HAUG,KARE VIDAR

GULBRANDSEN,ASTRI  MICHELSEN,UNNI
FJELDBERG GUTTORM ANDERSEN,ARTHUR
ESBENSEN VIGGO LARSEN,ODDVAR

KASALARITTA KAURANEN LEENA
ALSTEDT WERNER WALSTAD,ROLF
STOBIE,FRANK MULLCAHY MICK
MEYER WERNER REHLK, HERMANN
JOHANSEN, OVE FOSSUM.SIVIND
KAPS,GUNTER SCHMIDT-REX WALTER

LEHTIMAKI, TUULA SAIRANEN,HELLEV!
NAGELL, TRYGVE TVEDT JAN B.
HARSSELAAR VAN,W KLAASSEN,PIET

Country
NETHERLANDS
SWEDEN
DENMARK
BELGIUM
GERMANY
GERMANY
NORWAY
ENGLAND
GERMANY
NORWAY
NORWAY
FRANCE
SWEDEN
BELGIUM
DENMARK
FRANCE
BELGIUM
FINLAND
SWEDEN
FINLAND
NETHERLANDS
BELGIUM
DENMARK
ENGLAND
SWEDEN
NORWAY
ENGLAND
NORWAY
DENMARK
SWEDEN
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGHUM
NORWAY
SWEDEN
FINLAND
DENMARK
FINLAND
BELGIUM
FINLAND
DENMARK
AUSTRIA
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
NORWAY
FINLAND
NORWAY
IRELAND
GERMANY
NORWAY
GERMANY
FINLAND
NORWAY
NETHERLANDS

Tot.

PM
1082
1 260
1158
111
1169
1033
1217
1098
1102
1 041

998

992
1186
1004
1131

938
1121

986
1 206
1028
1175
1118
1068
1023
1096
1072
1035
1039

969
1006
1102
1031
1138
1071
1139
1031
1137
1040

991

974
1056

g79
1011
1085
1000

991
1052
1118

976

995

957
1049

957

906
1032

997

Tot.
P12
1163
1145
1084
1202
1056
1104
1081
1055
1077
1159
1157
1213
1039
1095
1089
1097
1040
1266
911
1079
1008
1047
1098
982
965
974
1093
992
1038
1122
1021
986
874
1019
969
1068
248
1024
1078
1111
1065
1056
1093
1046
939
1039
1122
1003
1039
986
1023
988
993
1068
1114
1029

Tot.
PI3
1053
890

1051

973
1061
1149

986
1128
1097
1073
1117
1066
1045
11863
1037
1220
1089

991
1124
1128
1026
1042
1034
1194
1125
1121
1036
1132
1154
1029
1031
1132
1134
1054
1036
1039
1050
1070
1064
1038
1000
1080
1003

993
1160
10869

921

966
1071
1100
1098
1038
1118
1085

911
1015
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Total
3298
3295
3293
3286
3286
3286
3284
3281
3276
3273
3272
3271
3270
3262
3257
3256
3250
3243
3241
3235
3210
3 207
3200
3199
3186
3167
3164
3163
3161
3157
3154
3149
3146
3144
3144
3138
3135
3134
3133
3123
3121
3115
3107
3104
3099
3099
3095
3087
3086
3081
3078
3075
3068
3059
3057
3041



